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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 121 1:00.80Lauritzen, Clara A

HEAT-MI 122 1:05.50DeWitte, Claire E

CW-MI 123 1:07.08Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 124 1:08.62Chang, Junia E

BC-MI 115 1:10.46Rudlaff, Emma O

CW-MI 126 1:10.79Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI 117 1:12.25Zakrajsek, Hallie J

WMS-MI 128 1:13.40Greene, Bryna M

B - Final
BC-MI 119 1:13.65Tacoma, Peyton J

ROCK-MI 1110 1:13.78Dondzila, Emma F

SWYS-MI 1211 1:17.08Lowman, Kennedy

CW-MI 1112 1:17.65Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI 1213 1:17.94Won, Tatum J

CW-MI 1114 1:18.85Okete, Arianna C

JAWS-MI 1115 1:22.70Fynaardt, Ellory J

RAYS-MI 12--- DQOsowski, Kellyn R

 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 121 1:02.40Lauritzen, Clara A

HEAT-MI 122 1:05.75DeWitte, Claire E

CW-MI 123 1:08.17Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 124 1:09.46Chang, Junia E

BC-MI 115 1:10.27Rudlaff, Emma O

CW-MI 116 1:11.52Zakrajsek, Hallie J

WMS-MI 127 1:12.95Greene, Bryna M

CW-MI 128 1:12.99Lardo, Grace L

BC-MI 119 1:14.60Tacoma, Peyton J

ROCK-MI 1110 1:15.85Dondzila, Emma F

BC-MI 1211 1:16.58Gresham, Alayna J

CW-MI 11*12 1:18.14Shen, Chenyi

SWYS-MI 12*12 1:18.14Lowman, Kennedy

CW-MI 1114 1:18.48Okete, Arianna C

CW-MI 1215 1:20.31Won, Tatum J

JAWS-MI 1116 1:21.45Fynaardt, Ellory J

RAYS-MI 1217 1:22.18Osowski, Kellyn R

WMS-MI 1218 1:22.28Fregene, Yuli J

HEAT-MI 1119 1:24.69Avink, Kaylee S

JAWS-MI 1120 1:24.92VanLaan, Eloise J

WMS-MI 1121 1:26.03Troeger, Ellie S

CW-MI 1222 1:26.79Balk, Violet K

CW-MI 1123 1:28.46Steiger, Quinn Q

WMS-MI 1124 1:29.39Borr, Aubrey E

JAWS-MI 1125 1:30.58Fisher, Vera M

JAWS-MI 1126 1:30.87Wamboldt, Alice M

WOSC-MI 1127 1:31.75Vandenbil, Heidi J

JAWS-MI 1128 1:32.63Komorosky, Kenley G

HEAT-MI 1129 1:37.21Bekius, Madi C

BC-MI 1130 1:43.69Weatherhead, Tenley M

ROCK-MI 11--- DQDondzila, Charlotte R

JAWS-MI 11--- DQEmelander, Elyse C

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAYS-MI 121 1:04.31Holter, Andrew M

RAYS-MI 122 1:09.55LaJoie, Sam D

BC-MI 123 1:10.78Casto, Levi L

Grand Rapids-MI 124 1:11.39Moss, Isaiah B

HEAT-MI 125 1:13.38Roberts, Breckon M

BC-MI 126 1:13.73Nicholson, Evan A

WMS-MI 117 1:15.30Schepers, Thomas A

B - Final
ROCK-MI 129 1:16.58Perry, Beckham R

RAYS-MI 1210 1:16.81Holwerda, Rhett D

RAYS-MI 1211 1:18.23Goeckel, Brice M

RAYS-MI 1212 1:19.72Schram, Atticus J

CW-MI 1113 1:21.63Sears, Cameron A

CW-MI 1214 1:22.90Forger, Daniel B

BC-MI 1115 1:23.22Bukvic, Tarik A

ROCK-MI 1216 1:26.11Gunderson, Cooper M

 
Event 2  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAYS-MI 121 1:05.33Holter, Andrew M

RAYS-MI 122 1:10.89LaJoie, Sam D

BC-MI 123 1:11.20Casto, Levi L

BC-MI 124 1:11.68Martin, Braylon K

Grand Rapids-MI 125 1:13.24Moss, Isaiah B

BC-MI 126 1:13.73Nicholson, Evan A

HEAT-MI 127 1:13.74Roberts, Breckon M

WMS-MI 118 1:15.25Schepers, Thomas A

RAYS-MI 129 1:17.33Holwerda, Rhett D

ROCK-MI 1210 1:17.97Perry, Beckham R

HEAT-MI 1211 1:18.23Corazza, Kevin D

RAYS-MI 1212 1:19.16Goeckel, Brice M

RAYS-MI 1213 1:20.59Schram, Atticus J

CW-MI 1114 1:21.02Sears, Cameron A

CW-MI 1215 1:22.19Forger, Daniel B

BC-MI 1116 1:23.90Bukvic, Tarik A

Grand Rapids-MI 1217 1:24.68Jackson, Reed M

ROCK-MI 1218 1:26.72Gunderson, Cooper M

HEAT-MI 1119 1:28.17Gelder, Jackson M

CW-MI 1120 1:28.31McLaughlin, Myles J

RAYS-MI 1121 1:29.37Peterson, Bennett W

RAYS-MI 1122 1:31.18Liu, Enoch

BC-MI 1123 1:55.07Vanderschuur, Kasey

RAYS-MI 12--- DQEversole, Brennan D

BC-MI 11--- DQBragagnini, Logan X

RAYS-MI 11--- DQAmaya, Joey J

JAWS-MI 12--- DQChelilim, Andrew K

ROCK-MI 12--- DQRamasamy, Ajay D
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results
 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 121 2:41.28Edwards, Jovy L

CW-MI 112 2:50.47Loewit, Claire Z

CW-MI 123 2:51.32Miyata, Maika L

ROCK-MI 124 3:01.75Lam, Effie M

Grand Rapids-MI 125 3:03.30Peterson, Amelia R

JAWS-MI 116 3:14.52VanLaan, Eloise J

JAWS-MI 117 3:15.00Fynaardt, Ellory J

RAYS-MI 128 3:34.43Osowski, Kellyn R

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 121 2:40.69Chang, Junia E

WMS-MI 122 2:44.90Edwards, Jovy L

CW-MI 123 2:53.99Miyata, Maika L

CW-MI 114 2:54.97Loewit, Claire Z

ROCK-MI 125 2:59.23Lam, Effie M

Grand Rapids-MI 126 3:13.54Peterson, Amelia R

JAWS-MI 117 3:16.00Fynaardt, Ellory J

JAWS-MI 118 3:20.11VanLaan, Eloise J

RAYS-MI 129 3:32.97Osowski, Kellyn R

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 141 2:37.11Moss, Suriaya F

Grand Rapids-MI 142 2:39.71Sawyer, Cora R

ROCK-MI 143 2:44.71Perry, Aurora M

HEAT-MI 144 2:45.35VanEerden, Ella D

CW-MI 135 2:51.89Mehta, Mehek P

ROCK-MI 136 2:54.03Viau, Mackenzie R

CW-MI 147 2:56.75Greene, Blake B

 
Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Rapids-MI 141 2:40.62Moss, Suriaya F

ROCK-MI 142 2:42.81Perry, Aurora M

Grand Rapids-MI 143 2:42.90Sawyer, Cora R

HEAT-MI 144 2:47.31VanEerden, Ella D

CW-MI 135 2:50.39Mehta, Mehek P

CW-MI 146 2:57.10Greene, Blake B

ROCK-MI 137 2:57.43Viau, Mackenzie R

 
Event 3  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAYS-MI 171 2:38.22Meisner, Olivia L

BC-MI 152 2:45.59Fick, Ellie J

 
Event 3  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAYS-MI 171 2:37.81Meisner, Olivia L

BC-MI 152 2:49.82Fick, Ellie J

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BC-MI 121 2:27.98Roberts, Charlie M

Grand Rapids-MI 122 2:36.93Le, August B

CW-MI 123 2:51.31Lee, Max

BC-MI 114 2:56.09Nicholson, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 115 3:04.39Austin, Elliott S

MYST-MI 116 3:21.88Anderson, Branson G

RAYS-MI 127 3:43.08Eversole, Brennan D

RAYS-MI 118 3:57.90Hamby, Max G

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BC-MI 121 2:28.14Roberts, Charlie M

Grand Rapids-MI 122 2:41.70Le, August B

CW-MI 123 2:56.27Lee, Max

BC-MI 114 2:58.45Nicholson, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 115 3:10.07Austin, Elliott S

MYST-MI 116 3:16.82Anderson, Branson G

RAYS-MI 127 3:48.10Eversole, Brennan D

RAYS-MI 118 3:57.24Hamby, Max G

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 131 2:17.83Jacques, Cormac

WMS-MI 132 2:18.17DenHerder, Baize L

SWYS-MI 133 2:28.13Edwards, Michael

CW-MI 144 2:29.98Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 135 2:32.82Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 136 2:33.29Phillips, Ethan A

WMS-MI 137 3:05.46Barkel, Levi D

 
Event 4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 131 2:20.51DenHerder, Baize L

Grand Rapids-MI 132 2:26.88Jacques, Cormac

CW-MI 143 2:31.45Zhu, Alex J

SWYS-MI 134 2:31.95Edwards, Michael

CW-MI 135 2:34.87Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 136 2:40.44Phillips, Ethan A

WMS-MI 137 3:05.91Barkel, Levi D

HEAT-MI 14--- DQVanEerden, Eli J
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results
 
Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
UN-MI 231 2:06.32DeWeese, Frederick H

 
Event 4  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-MI 231 2:06.60DeWeese, Frederick H

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 121 26.07Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 112 26.08Molter, Nola S

HEAT-MI 123 26.34DeWitte, Claire E

WMS-MI 124 27.22Edwards, Jovy L

Grand Rapids-MI 125 27.67Smith, Ana R

CW-MI 126 27.84Miyata, Maika L

BC-MI 127 28.51Gresham, Alayna J

BC-MI 118 28.99Tacoma, Peyton J

B - Final
CW-MI 129 29.04Lardo, Grace L

ROCK-MI 1110 29.27Dondzila, Emma F

ROCK-MI 1111 30.72Dondzila, Charlotte R

CW-MI 1212 30.86Steiger, Rory E

ROCK-MI 1113 31.18Tiffany, Josie L

CW-MI 1114 31.30Strickler, Gracie M

WOSC-MI 1215 31.67McCoy, Elizabeth M

WMS-MI 12--- DQMarietta, Francesca R

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 111 26.46Molter, Nola S

HEAT-MI 122 26.54DeWitte, Claire E

CW-MI 123 26.86Heavner, Piper L

WMS-MI 124 27.88Edwards, Jovy L

Grand Rapids-MI 125 28.11Smith, Ana R

CW-MI 126 28.42Miyata, Maika L

BC-MI 117 28.89Tacoma, Peyton J

BC-MI 128 28.96Gresham, Alayna J

CW-MI 129 29.22Lardo, Grace L

ROCK-MI 1110 29.46Dondzila, Emma F

CW-MI 1111 30.78Strickler, Gracie M

ROCK-MI 1112 30.81Tiffany, Josie L

CW-MI 1213 30.89Steiger, Rory E

ROCK-MI 1114 31.03Dondzila, Charlotte R

WMS-MI 1215 31.14Marietta, Francesca R

WOSC-MI 1216 31.29McCoy, Elizabeth M

CW-MI 1117 31.61Okete, Arianna C

Grand Rapids-MI 1118 31.91Schamper, Wren C

WMS-MI 1219 31.94Fregene, Yuli J

WMS-MI 1120 31.95Troeger, Ellie S

CW-MI 1221 32.04Won, Tatum J

RAYS-MI 1122 32.27Sherry, Lila R

BC-MI 1123 32.44Ebels, Gabby L

ROCK-MI 1124 33.28Rockafellow, Evelyn G

Grand Rapids-MI 1225 33.52Colago, Beatrice M

JAWS-MI 1126 33.79Wamboldt, Alice M

CW-MI 1227 34.34Balk, Violet K

BC-MI 1228 34.44Vogt, Olivia A

HEAT-MI 1129 34.48Avink, Kaylee S

BC-MI 1230 34.96Foster, Molly E

Grand Rapids-MI 1131 35.37Ajanovic, Ajla

WOSC-MI 1132 35.58Vandenbil, Heidi J

RAYS-MI 1133 36.20Rivard, Elise M

ROCK-MI 1134 36.47Dehtiar, Lydia D

WMS-MI 1135 36.71Harris, Ellie Harris S

BC-MI 1136 37.30Weatherhead, Tenley M

RAYS-MI 1137 37.74Dalere, Olivia A

HEAT-MI 1138 38.44Bekius, Madi C

BC-MI 1139 41.71Lenhart, Kaylie G

ROCK-MI 11--- DQGoralski, Emma E

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 131 25.10Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 142 25.26Tribble, Lucy E

CW-MI 133 25.42Myers, Gretchen E

WOSC-MI 144 25.61VanderWall, Marley L

Grand Rapids-MI 145 26.03Moss, Suriaya F

WMS-MI 146 26.17Golembiewski, Alex J

Grand Rapids-MI 147 26.37Morris, Caitlyn G

CW-MI 148 26.54Strickler, Alivia B

B - Final
BC-MI 149 27.03Torralva, Saydee R

MYST-MI 1410 27.27Beezley, Jovie G

RAYS-MI 1411 27.34Harmon, Penelope A

RAYS-MI 1312 27.39Allison, Lauma I

RAYS-MI 1313 28.08O'Brien, Addie J

HEAT-MI 1314 28.10Manshaem, Grace E

CW-MI 1315 28.92Okete, Alexis U

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 131 25.26Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 132 25.79Myers, Gretchen E

WOSC-MI 143 25.93VanderWall, Marley L

WMS-MI 144 26.20Golembiewski, Alex J

CW-MI 145 26.31Strickler, Alivia B

CW-MI 146 26.46Tribble, Lucy E

Grand Rapids-MI 147 26.48Morris, Caitlyn G

Grand Rapids-MI 148 26.50Moss, Suriaya F

BC-MI 149 26.53Torralva, Saydee R

RAYS-MI 1310 26.63Allison, Lauma I

RAYS-MI 1411 27.26Harmon, Penelope A
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 5  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SWYS-MI 1312 27.63Allen, Maya

MYST-MI 1413 27.84Beezley, Jovie G

HEAT-MI 13*14 28.00Manshaem, Grace E

BC-MI 14*14 28.00Powell, Audrey J

RAYS-MI 1416 28.30Srinivasan, Maya L

CW-MI 1317 28.36Okete, Alexis U

RAYS-MI 1318 28.48O'Brien, Addie J

WMS-MI 1319 28.50Sanchez, Allie R

ROCK-MI 1420 28.54Phillips, Ellie G

CW-MI 1321 28.64Zakrajsek, Isla C

RAYS-MI 1322 28.84Bisonet, Emilee C

ROCK-MI 1323 29.01Sonneveldt, Emma M

WOSC-MI 1424 29.11Van Timmeren, Brynn J

WOSC-MI 1325 29.31VanPopering, Ruby S

WMS-MI 1426 29.34Scheerhorn, Ella J

RAYS-MI 1427 29.41VandeGriend, Hannah J

CW-MI 1328 30.30Mehta, Mehek P

WMS-MI 1329 30.42Palmbos, Hayden J

RAYS-MI 1330 30.46Hinkle, Grace C

RAYS-MI 1331 31.71Racicot, Claire I

Grand Rapids-MI 1332 31.98Lacey, Gabriella P

CW-MI 1333 32.05Liu, Rebecca E

ROCK-MI 1334 32.60Miller, Hadley R

WMS-MI 1435 32.75Troeger, Cammie F

BC-MI 1336 32.97Schenkoske, Liliya E

WMS-MI 1337 34.32Conover, Ella L

MYST-MI 1338 43.81Jerome, Emily J

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 151 25.55Lauritzen, Natalie D

WMS-MI 152 26.16Butler, Bri M

WMS-MI 163 26.83VanPopering, Lyza F

CW-MI 184 26.89Bewersdorf, Arden J

BC-MI 165 27.13Ernst, Charlotte J

RAYS-MI 176 27.31Hageman, Avery G

WOSC-MI 167 27.56Nobert, Brooklyn E

B - Final
CW-MI 179 27.35Heck, Kat M

WMS-MI 1710 27.68Gritters, Emma N

BC-MI 1511 28.34Moerdyke, Lillian G

JAWS-MI 1512 28.73Wisniewski, Samantha J

CW-MI 1513 29.38Greene, Grayson G

RAYS-MI 1614 31.01LaJoie, Avery G

JAWS-MI 1515 31.40Fisher, Ella M

 
Event 5  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 151 25.66Lauritzen, Natalie D

WMS-MI 152 25.91Butler, Bri M

WMS-MI 163 26.80VanPopering, Lyza F

CW-MI 184 27.02Bewersdorf, Arden J

BC-MI 165 27.11Ernst, Charlotte J

RAYS-MI 176 27.27Hageman, Avery G

WOSC-MI 167 27.46Nobert, Brooklyn E

BC-MI 158 28.36Fick, Ellie J

WMS-MI 179 28.41Gritters, Emma N

CW-MI 1710 28.48Heck, Kat M

WMS-MI 1711 28.54Linn, Elise J

BC-MI 1512 28.58Moerdyke, Lillian G

BC-MI 1513 28.83Bukvic, Aaliyah K

JAWS-MI 1514 29.00Wisniewski, Samantha J

CW-MI 1515 30.28Greene, Grayson G

WMS-MI 1616 30.44Greene, Mady A

RAYS-MI 1617 30.67LaJoie, Avery G

JAWS-MI 1518 31.01Fisher, Ella M

RAYS-MI 1619 31.12Vander Heide, Emily A

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAYS-MI 121 26.56LaJoie, Sam D

BC-MI 122 28.27Casto, Levi L

BC-MI 123 28.36Nicholson, Evan A

Grand Rapids-MI 114 28.96Austin, Elliott S

Grand Rapids-MI 125 29.02Spry, Elliott M

CW-MI 116 29.09Ma, Nathan G

Grand Rapids-MI 127 29.86Truax, Braeden C

B - Final
RAYS-MI 129 29.51Schram, Atticus J

ROCK-MI 1210 29.59Perry, Beckham R

RAYS-MI 1211 29.75Holwerda, Rhett D

RAYS-MI 1212 30.68Goeckel, Brice M

Grand Rapids-MI 1213 30.99Woods, Eli G

ROCK-MI 1214 31.92VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

BC-MI 1115 32.23Bukvic, Tarik A

BC-MI 1116 34.09Goveas, Noel M

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAYS-MI 121 27.07LaJoie, Sam D

BC-MI 122 28.51Nicholson, Evan A

BC-MI 123 28.57Casto, Levi L

Grand Rapids-MI 114 28.83Austin, Elliott S

CW-MI 115 28.91Ma, Nathan G

Grand Rapids-MI 126 29.08Spry, Elliott M

Grand Rapids-MI 127 29.16Truax, Braeden C

BC-MI 128 29.17Martin, Braylon K

RAYS-MI 129 29.19Holwerda, Rhett D

RAYS-MI 1210 29.55Schram, Atticus J

HEAT-MI 1211 29.82Corazza, Kevin D

ROCK-MI 1212 30.11Perry, Beckham R

RAYS-MI 1213 30.39Goeckel, Brice M

Grand Rapids-MI 1214 31.32Woods, Eli G
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

WOSC-MI 1115 31.68Otteman, Leo

ROCK-MI 1216 31.74VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

BC-MI 1117 31.95Bukvic, Tarik A

CW-MI 1218 32.30Plunkett, Nao S

RAYS-MI 1119 32.67Clark, Noah J

BC-MI 1120 32.78Goveas, Noel M

BC-MI 1121 32.79Bragagnini, Logan X

CW-MI 1122 32.88McLaughlin, Myles J

JAWS-MI 1223 32.94Roper, Reid J

Grand Rapids-MI 1224 33.09Krivoy, Ari M

RAYS-MI 1125 33.13Peterson, Bennett W

Grand Rapids-MI 1226 33.49Jackson, Reed M

RAYS-MI 1127 34.06Liu, Enoch

JAWS-MI 1228 34.84Oudbier, Owen C

HEAT-MI 1129 34.86Gelder, Jackson M

ROCK-MI 1230 34.90Gunderson, Cooper M

ROCK-MI 1231 36.44Schumacher, Luke J

RAYS-MI 1132 36.60Amaya, Joey J

MYST-MI 1133 36.67Anderson, Branson G

RAYS-MI 1234 37.21Wang, Adrian Y

JAWS-MI 1235 37.31Chelilim, Andrew K

ROCK-MI 1136 37.55Denney, Aiden J

MYST-MI 1237 37.56Celeskey, Corban D

ROCK-MI 1238 38.95Ramasamy, Ajay D

RAYS-MI 1139 39.40Hamby, Max G

WMS-MI 1140 39.63Zapata, Joaquin N

BC-MI 1141 40.33Vanderschuur, Kasey

RAYS-MI 1142 43.33Wong, Adrien M

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 131 23.94Jacques, Cormac

WMS-MI 142 23.95Feenstra, Bo R

HEAT-MI 143 24.06Berry, Andrew M

WMS-MI 144 24.37Wolfe, Elliot J

CW-MI 145 24.88Lardo, Fisher F

WMS-MI 136 24.95Kleinheksel, Stuart C

WOSC-MI 137 25.16Ernst, Jimmy J

WMS-MI 148 25.19deVries, Brayden J

B - Final
CW-MI 149 25.92Zhu, Alex J

BC-MI 1410 26.12McDowell, Clay J

ROCK-MI 1311 26.32Roder, Charlie A

HEAT-MI 1412 26.59DeWitte, Weston J

CW-MI 1313 27.20Tocco, Luke A

HEAT-MI 1414 27.93VanEerden, Eli J

HEAT-MI 1315 28.03Maxwell, Alex J

MYST-MI 1416 28.44Blair, Bryce R

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 131 23.81Dunbar, Charlie J

WMS-MI 142 23.92Feenstra, Bo R

WMS-MI 143 24.09Wolfe, Elliot J

Grand Rapids-MI 134 24.10Jacques, Cormac

HEAT-MI 145 24.52Berry, Andrew M

WOSC-MI 136 24.91Ernst, Jimmy J

WMS-MI 137 25.02Kleinheksel, Stuart C

CW-MI 148 25.11Lardo, Fisher F

WMS-MI 149 25.27deVries, Brayden J

CW-MI 1410 25.97Zhu, Alex J

BC-MI 1411 26.45McDowell, Clay J

ROCK-MI 1312 26.50Roder, Charlie A

HEAT-MI 1413 27.35Carter, Ashton A

HEAT-MI 1414 27.45DeWitte, Weston J

CW-MI 1315 27.46Tocco, Luke A

HEAT-MI 1316 27.91Maxwell, Alex J

MYST-MI 1417 28.21Blair, Bryce R

HEAT-MI 1418 28.46VanEerden, Eli J

WMS-MI 1319 28.61Barkel, Levi D

HEAT-MI 1420 29.76Bebej, Kyler W

ROCK-MI 1321 29.90Lambert, Alex D

JAWS-MI 1422 31.88Roper, Pearce W

JAWS-MI 1323 32.21Wisniewski, Mason C

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
UN-MI 231 20.01Bajwa, David G

MYST-MI 172 23.12Sanchez, Santi A

MYST-MI 163 23.21Kunnen, Ben S

MYST-MI 184 24.44Carpenter, Ben T

WMS-MI 165 25.01Scheerhorn, Beckham L

CW-MI 176 25.36Morales, Alan E

 
Event 6  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-MI 231 20.79Bajwa, David G

MYST-MI 162 23.03Kunnen, Ben S

MYST-MI 173 23.20Sanchez, Santi A

MYST-MI 184 24.07Carpenter, Ben T

WMS-MI 165 25.68Scheerhorn, Beckham L

CW-MI 176 26.43Morales, Alan E

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 121 58.36Lauritzen, Clara A

HEAT-MI 122 1:07.68DeWitte, Claire E

CW-MI 113 1:08.05Loewit, Claire Z

CW-MI 114 1:08.60Zakrajsek, Hallie J
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 125 1:15.51Lowman, Kennedy

CW-MI 126 1:16.47McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 127 1:25.58Steiger, Rory E

JAWS-MI 11--- DQEmelander, Elyse C

B - Final
WMS-MI 119 1:25.62Borr, Aubrey E

CW-MI 1110 1:29.74Steiger, Quinn Q

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 121 58.40Lauritzen, Clara A

HEAT-MI 122 1:08.63DeWitte, Claire E

CW-MI 113 1:09.20Zakrajsek, Hallie J

CW-MI 114 1:10.71Loewit, Claire Z

SWYS-MI 125 1:12.54Lowman, Kennedy

CW-MI 126 1:16.31McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 127 1:24.47Steiger, Rory E

JAWS-MI 118 1:26.43Emelander, Elyse C

CW-MI 119 1:31.12Steiger, Quinn Q

WMS-MI 1110 1:36.42Borr, Aubrey E

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 141 58.83LaCrosse, Poppy V

CW-MI 132 59.76Myers, Gretchen E

WMS-MI 143 1:05.83Golembiewski, Alex J

Grand Rapids-MI 144 1:06.84Sawyer, Cora R

RAYS-MI 145 1:07.56Srinivasan, Maya L

WOSC-MI 146 1:09.03VanderWall, Marley L

MYST-MI 147 1:10.21Beezley, Jovie G

RAYS-MI 148 1:11.50VandeGriend, Hannah J

B - Final
HEAT-MI 149 1:10.80VanEerden, Ella D

CW-MI 1410 1:11.08Greene, Blake B

RAYS-MI 1311 1:14.24Bisonet, Emilee C

HEAT-MI 1312 1:14.34Manshaem, Grace E

ROCK-MI 1413 1:17.52Phillips, Ellie G

CW-MI 1314 1:26.76Liu, Rebecca E

 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 141 59.25LaCrosse, Poppy V

CW-MI 132 1:00.78Myers, Gretchen E

WMS-MI 143 1:04.92Golembiewski, Alex J

Grand Rapids-MI 144 1:06.39Sawyer, Cora R

SWYS-MI 135 1:08.47Allen, Maya

RAYS-MI 146 1:09.45Srinivasan, Maya L

RAYS-MI 147 1:09.50VandeGriend, Hannah J

MYST-MI 148 1:10.04Beezley, Jovie G

WOSC-MI 149 1:10.88VanderWall, Marley L

HEAT-MI 1310 1:11.83Manshaem, Grace E

CW-MI 1411 1:12.80Greene, Blake B

HEAT-MI 1412 1:13.10VanEerden, Ella D

RAYS-MI 1313 1:15.25Bisonet, Emilee C

ROCK-MI 1414 1:16.65Phillips, Ellie G

CW-MI 1315 1:26.79Okete, Alexis U

CW-MI 1316 1:28.00Liu, Rebecca E

WMS-MI 1417 1:28.75Troeger, Cammie F

 
Event 7  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SWYS-MI 151 59.22Zalewski, Phoebe

CW-MI 182 1:03.52Bewersdorf, Arden J

WMS-MI 163 1:07.27VanPopering, Lyza F

RAYS-MI 174 1:10.19Meisner, Olivia L

RAYS-MI 165 1:15.23LaJoie, Avery G

MYST-MI 166 1:17.98Bazzett, Alexis M

RAYS-MI 167 1:18.44Vander Heide, Emily A

 
Event 7  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWYS-MI 151 1:00.40Zalewski, Phoebe

CW-MI 182 1:03.68Bewersdorf, Arden J

WMS-MI 163 1:07.85VanPopering, Lyza F

RAYS-MI 174 1:08.03Meisner, Olivia L

RAYS-MI 165 1:16.01LaJoie, Avery G

MYST-MI 166 1:19.07Bazzett, Alexis M

RAYS-MI 167 1:19.60Vander Heide, Emily A

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BC-MI 121 1:07.69Roberts, Charlie M

CW-MI 112 1:23.29Sears, Cameron A

RAYS-MI 113 1:25.29Peterson, Bennett W

BC-MI 114 1:25.45Goveas, Noel M

CW-MI 125 1:32.24Forger, Daniel B

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BC-MI 121 1:07.92Roberts, Charlie M

BC-MI 122 1:13.51Martin, Braylon K

BC-MI 113 1:24.21Goveas, Noel M

CW-MI 114 1:25.78Sears, Cameron A

RAYS-MI 115 1:26.93Peterson, Bennett W

CW-MI 126 1:30.45Forger, Daniel B

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 131 56.98Dunbar, Charlie J

HEAT-MI 142 57.38Berry, Andrew M

WMS-MI 133 58.60Kleinheksel, Stuart C
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 8  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 134 1:00.90Phillips, Ethan A

BC-MI 145 1:03.23Hill, Lucas S

HEAT-MI 136 1:08.39Maxwell, Alex J

HEAT-MI 137 1:11.51Trembowicz, Jack S

BC-MI 14--- DQMcDowell, Clay J

B - Final
CW-MI 139 1:10.06Martin, Henry D

WOSC-MI 1310 1:10.77Ernst, Jimmy J

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 131 57.64Dunbar, Charlie J

WMS-MI 132 59.25Kleinheksel, Stuart C

HEAT-MI 143 59.32Berry, Andrew M

CW-MI 134 1:03.74Phillips, Ethan A

BC-MI 145 1:04.08Hill, Lucas S

BC-MI 146 1:06.07McDowell, Clay J

HEAT-MI 137 1:08.74Maxwell, Alex J

HEAT-MI 138 1:13.49Trembowicz, Jack S

CW-MI 139 1:14.14Martin, Henry D

WOSC-MI 1310 1:14.46Ernst, Jimmy J

ROCK-MI 1311 1:39.64Lambert, Alex D

 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 171 58.82Pyle, Andrew D

MYST-MI 162 59.99Yoder, Kaleb L

CW-MI 173 1:06.32Morales, Alan E

 
Event 8  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-MI 231 49.54Bajwa, David G

WMS-MI 172 57.62Pyle, Andrew D

MYST-MI 163 1:02.48Yoder, Kaleb L

CW-MI 174 1:09.95Morales, Alan E

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BC-MI 111 1:06.13Rudlaff, Emma O

CW-MI 112 1:07.82Molter, Nola S

CW-MI 123 1:09.81Miyata, Maika L

Grand Rapids-MI 124 1:11.38Smith, Ana R

CW-MI 125 1:12.24McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 126 1:14.53Won, Tatum J

BC-MI 127 1:15.29Gresham, Alayna J

CW-MI 118 1:16.31Shen, Chenyi

B - Final
WMS-MI 129 1:13.32Fregene, Yuli J

RAYS-MI 1110 1:19.52Sherry, Lila R

CW-MI 1111 1:19.97Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI 1112 1:20.60Okete, Arianna C

Grand Rapids-MI 1113 1:22.92Schamper, Wren C

JAWS-MI 1114 1:23.73Fisher, Vera M

WMS-MI 1115 1:30.96Harris, Ellie Harris S

CW-MI 11--- DQSteiger, Quinn Q

 
Event 9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BC-MI 111 1:07.07Rudlaff, Emma O

CW-MI 112 1:08.68Molter, Nola S

CW-MI 123 1:10.99McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 124 1:11.88Miyata, Maika L

Grand Rapids-MI 125 1:12.59Smith, Ana R

CW-MI 116 1:14.85Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI 127 1:15.11Won, Tatum J

BC-MI 128 1:15.15Gresham, Alayna J

WMS-MI 129 1:17.66Fregene, Yuli J

ROCK-MI 1210 1:18.14Lam, Effie M

CW-MI 1111 1:20.22Strickler, Gracie M

RAYS-MI 1112 1:20.56Sherry, Lila R

CW-MI 1113 1:23.03Okete, Arianna C

Grand Rapids-MI 1114 1:23.14Schamper, Wren C

JAWS-MI 1115 1:23.57Fisher, Vera M

CW-MI 1116 1:25.78Steiger, Quinn Q

WMS-MI 1117 1:29.13Harris, Ellie Harris S

BC-MI 1118 1:30.99Ebels, Gabby L

WMS-MI 1119 1:31.15Troeger, Ellie S

JAWS-MI 1120 1:31.38VanLaan, Eloise J

RAYS-MI 1121 1:31.53Rivard, Elise M

RAYS-MI 1122 1:36.09Dalere, Olivia A

JAWS-MI 1123 1:38.38Komorosky, Kenley G

BC-MI 1124 1:56.68Lenhart, Kaylie G

Grand Rapids-MI 11--- DQAjanovic, Ajla

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 141 1:00.75Flynn, Lulu L

CW-MI 132 1:02.18Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 143 1:04.32Strickler, Alivia B

Grand Rapids-MI 144 1:06.20Morris, Caitlyn G

CW-MI 145 1:06.75Beattie, Sofia R

ROCK-MI 136 1:08.44Sonneveldt, Emma M

RAYS-MI 147 1:08.92Harmon, Penelope A

RAYS-MI 138 1:09.68Allison, Lauma I

B - Final
RAYS-MI 139 1:11.29O'Brien, Addie J

RAYS-MI 1410 1:11.52Srinivasan, Maya L

WOSC-MI 1411 1:13.38Van Timmeren, Brynn J

WMS-MI 1412 1:13.88Scheerhorn, Ella J

CW-MI 1313 1:14.31Zakrajsek, Isla C

RAYS-MI 1314 1:15.52Bisonet, Emilee C

CW-MI 1315 1:20.49Liu, Rebecca E

Grand Rapids-MI 1316 1:23.14Lacey, Gabriella P
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results
 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 141 1:01.76Flynn, Lulu L

CW-MI 132 1:02.47Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 143 1:03.17Strickler, Alivia B

Grand Rapids-MI 144 1:07.04Morris, Caitlyn G

RAYS-MI 145 1:08.62Harmon, Penelope A

RAYS-MI 136 1:08.83Allison, Lauma I

ROCK-MI 137 1:09.00Sonneveldt, Emma M

CW-MI 148 1:09.97Beattie, Sofia R

RAYS-MI 139 1:10.42O'Brien, Addie J

RAYS-MI 1410 1:11.74Srinivasan, Maya L

WOSC-MI 1411 1:14.40Van Timmeren, Brynn J

CW-MI 1312 1:14.55Zakrajsek, Isla C

WMS-MI 1413 1:16.78Scheerhorn, Ella J

RAYS-MI 1314 1:17.33Bisonet, Emilee C

HEAT-MI 1315 1:17.53Hofman, Paige A

Grand Rapids-MI 1316 1:20.62Lacey, Gabriella P

CW-MI 1317 1:22.77Liu, Rebecca E

RAYS-MI 1318 1:23.34Racicot, Claire I

RAYS-MI 1319 1:25.84Hinkle, Grace C

BC-MI 1320 1:28.52Schenkoske, Liliya E

MYST-MI 1321 1:59.88Jerome, Emily J

ROCK-MI 13--- DQMiller, Hadley R

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 151 59.31Lauritzen, Natalie D

WMS-MI 172 1:03.72Schepers, Ava F

WMS-MI 173 1:06.45Gritters, Emma N

BC-MI 164 1:07.99Ernst, Charlotte J

WMS-MI 165 1:08.14VanPopering, Lyza F

CW-MI 176 1:09.26Heck, Kat M

JAWS-MI 157 1:10.14Wisniewski, Samantha J

MYST-MI 168 1:18.11Bazzett, Alexis M

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 151 59.50Lauritzen, Natalie D

WMS-MI 172 1:04.53Schepers, Ava F

BC-MI 163 1:08.88Ernst, Charlotte J

WMS-MI 174 1:09.23Gritters, Emma N

WMS-MI 165 1:09.25VanPopering, Lyza F

BC-MI 156 1:10.43Bukvic, Aaliyah K

JAWS-MI 157 1:13.88Wisniewski, Samantha J

CW-MI 178 1:14.00Heck, Kat M

MYST-MI 169 1:16.61Bazzett, Alexis M

JAWS-MI 15--- DQFisher, Ella M

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAYS-MI 121 1:02.71Holter, Andrew M

CW-MI 112 1:11.21Ma, Nathan G

HEAT-MI 123 1:12.39Roberts, Breckon M

RAYS-MI 124 1:13.20LaJoie, Sam D

CW-MI 125 1:15.02Lee, Max

Grand Rapids-MI 126 1:18.53Spry, Elliott M

BC-MI 117 1:18.86Bragagnini, Logan X

ROCK-MI 128 1:19.73VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

B - Final
BC-MI 119 1:20.40Bukvic, Tarik A

RAYS-MI 1210 1:21.58Schram, Atticus J

Grand Rapids-MI 1211 1:24.52Truax, Braeden C

Grand Rapids-MI 1212 1:26.25Woods, Eli G

Grand Rapids-MI 1213 1:27.51Krivoy, Ari M

CW-MI 1114 1:28.00McLaughlin, Myles J

MYST-MI 1215 1:28.72Celeskey, Corban D

JAWS-MI 1216 1:30.91Roper, Reid J

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAYS-MI 121 1:04.31Holter, Andrew M

CW-MI 112 1:11.09Ma, Nathan G

RAYS-MI 123 1:12.24LaJoie, Sam D

HEAT-MI 124 1:12.50Roberts, Breckon M

Grand Rapids-MI 125 1:18.06Spry, Elliott M

ROCK-MI 126 1:18.22VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

CW-MI 127 1:18.56Lee, Max

BC-MI 118 1:19.05Bragagnini, Logan X

Grand Rapids-MI 129 1:19.15Truax, Braeden C

BC-MI 1110 1:21.01Bukvic, Tarik A

CW-MI 1211 1:21.53Plunkett, Nao S

Grand Rapids-MI 1212 1:22.13Woods, Eli G

RAYS-MI 1213 1:22.57Schram, Atticus J

WOSC-MI 1114 1:25.01Otteman, Leo

RAYS-MI 1215 1:28.12Wang, Adrian Y

MYST-MI 1216 1:28.75Celeskey, Corban D

Grand Rapids-MI 1217 1:30.08Krivoy, Ari M

CW-MI 1118 1:31.27McLaughlin, Myles J

JAWS-MI 1219 1:35.63Roper, Reid J

ROCK-MI 1220 1:36.26Ramasamy, Ajay D

ROCK-MI 12--- DQSchumacher, Luke J

RAYS-MI 11--- DQWong, Adrien M

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
HEAT-MI 141 59.45Berry, Andrew M

SWYS-MI 132 59.67Edwards, Michael

WMS-MI 143 1:02.95deVries, Brayden J

CW-MI 144 1:07.25Lardo, Fisher F
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 135 1:07.70Tocco, Luke A

CW-MI 136 1:09.22Martin, Henry D

ROCK-MI 137 1:09.28Roder, Charlie A

HEAT-MI 148 1:10.45DeWitte, Weston J

B - Final
MYST-MI 149 1:17.01Blair, Bryce R

JAWS-MI 1310 1:18.36Wisniewski, Mason C

JAWS-MI 1411 1:30.56Roper, Pearce W

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 131 57.35DenHerder, Baize L

SWYS-MI 132 1:00.60Edwards, Michael

HEAT-MI 143 1:01.49Berry, Andrew M

WMS-MI 144 1:02.08deVries, Brayden J

CW-MI 135 1:07.66Tocco, Luke A

CW-MI 146 1:10.29Lardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 137 1:10.51Martin, Henry D

ROCK-MI 138 1:10.99Roder, Charlie A

HEAT-MI 149 1:11.59DeWitte, Weston J

HEAT-MI 1410 1:16.29Carter, Ashton A

MYST-MI 1411 1:21.01Blair, Bryce R

JAWS-MI 1312 1:21.42Wisniewski, Mason C

HEAT-MI 1413 1:23.30Bebej, Kyler W

JAWS-MI 1414 1:33.38Roper, Pearce W

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
UN-MI 231 48.72Bajwa, David G

MYST-MI 182 58.76Carpenter, Ben T

 
Event 10  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-MI 231 51.36Bajwa, David G

MYST-MI 182 59.82Carpenter, Ben T

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 121 33.10Edwards, Jovy L

CW-MI 122 34.09Chang, Junia E

WMS-MI 123 35.86Greene, Bryna M

ROCK-MI 114 37.12Dondzila, Charlotte R

BC-MI 115 38.32Tacoma, Peyton J

Grand Rapids-MI 126 38.36Smith, Ana R

Grand Rapids-MI 127 38.98Peterson, Amelia R

CW-MI 128 39.40Lardo, Grace L

B - Final
WOSC-MI 129 42.23McCoy, Elizabeth M

RAYS-MI 11*10 42.38Sherry, Lila R

CW-MI 12*10 42.38Balk, Violet K

BC-MI 1212 43.03Foster, Molly E

WMS-MI 1213 43.34Marietta, Francesca R

Grand Rapids-MI 1114 44.51Schamper, Wren C

ROCK-MI 1115 46.94Tiffany, Josie L

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 121 35.01Chang, Junia E

WMS-MI 122 35.18Edwards, Jovy L

WMS-MI 123 36.74Greene, Bryna M

ROCK-MI 114 38.31Dondzila, Charlotte R

BC-MI 115 38.45Tacoma, Peyton J

CW-MI 126 38.69Lardo, Grace L

ROCK-MI 127 38.97Lam, Effie M

Grand Rapids-MI 128 39.56Smith, Ana R

Grand Rapids-MI 129 39.86Peterson, Amelia R

WOSC-MI 1210 42.26McCoy, Elizabeth M

RAYS-MI 1111 42.33Sherry, Lila R

CW-MI 1212 43.83Balk, Violet K

WMS-MI 1213 44.62Marietta, Francesca R

BC-MI 1214 44.92Foster, Molly E

Grand Rapids-MI 1115 45.34Schamper, Wren C

ROCK-MI 1116 45.44Tiffany, Josie L

BC-MI 1117 45.64Weatherhead, Tenley M

ROCK-MI 1118 46.57Rockafellow, Evelyn G

HEAT-MI 1119 47.80Avink, Kaylee S

WOSC-MI 1120 48.10Vandenbil, Heidi J

BC-MI 1221 48.41Vogt, Olivia A

ROCK-MI 1122 50.27Dehtiar, Lydia D

BC-MI 1123 52.47Ebels, Gabby L

HEAT-MI 1124 52.54Bekius, Madi C

Grand Rapids-MI 1225 53.76Colago, Beatrice M

BC-MI 1126 55.49Lenhart, Kaylie G

 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 141 33.64Moss, Suriaya F

ROCK-MI 142 34.88Perry, Aurora M

RAYS-MI 133 35.19Allison, Lauma I

WOSC-MI 144 35.93VanderWall, Marley L

Grand Rapids-MI 145 36.07Sawyer, Cora R

HEAT-MI 146 36.09VanEerden, Ella D

MYST-MI 147 36.50Beezley, Jovie G

CW-MI 138 37.50Mehta, Mehek P

B - Final
CW-MI 149 37.76Greene, Blake B

ROCK-MI 1310 37.80Viau, Mackenzie R

HEAT-MI 1311 39.28Manshaem, Grace E

CW-MI 1312 39.37Okete, Alexis U

WOSC-MI 1313 39.62VanPopering, Ruby S

ROCK-MI 1414 39.68Phillips, Ellie G

WMS-MI 1315 46.64Palmbos, Hayden J
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results
 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Rapids-MI 141 33.95Moss, Suriaya F

RAYS-MI 132 34.74Allison, Lauma I

ROCK-MI 143 34.88Perry, Aurora M

Grand Rapids-MI 144 35.80Sawyer, Cora R

MYST-MI 145 36.22Beezley, Jovie G

WOSC-MI 146 36.39VanderWall, Marley L

HEAT-MI 147 36.75VanEerden, Ella D

CW-MI 138 38.01Mehta, Mehek P

BC-MI 149 38.21Powell, Audrey J

ROCK-MI 1310 38.33Viau, Mackenzie R

CW-MI 1411 38.34Greene, Blake B

CW-MI 1312 38.59Okete, Alexis U

HEAT-MI 1313 38.93Manshaem, Grace E

WOSC-MI 1314 39.13VanPopering, Ruby S

ROCK-MI 1415 40.29Phillips, Ellie G

CW-MI 1316 41.48Zakrajsek, Isla C

RAYS-MI 1317 44.83Racicot, Claire I

WMS-MI 1318 45.35Palmbos, Hayden J

Grand Rapids-MI 1319 47.22Lacey, Gabriella P

BC-MI 1320 51.16Schenkoske, Liliya E

WMS-MI 13--- DQConover, Ella L

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BC-MI 151 34.03Fick, Ellie J

BC-MI 152 37.78Moerdyke, Lillian G

CW-MI 153 37.90Greene, Grayson G

JAWS-MI 154 44.85Fisher, Ella M

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BC-MI 151 34.41Fick, Ellie J

CW-MI 152 38.09Greene, Grayson G

BC-MI 153 38.16Moerdyke, Lillian G

BC-MI 154 38.85Bukvic, Aaliyah K

WMS-MI 175 39.29Linn, Elise J

WMS-MI 166 44.01Greene, Mady A

JAWS-MI 157 45.07Fisher, Ella M

WOSC-MI 168 45.31Nobert, Brooklyn E

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BC-MI 121 33.58Casto, Levi L

Grand Rapids-MI 122 35.99Moss, Isaiah B

CW-MI 123 36.38Lee, Max

BC-MI 114 37.16Nicholson, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 115 37.52Austin, Elliott S

RAYS-MI 116 38.11Liu, Enoch

RAYS-MI 127 38.86Holwerda, Rhett D

WOSC-MI 128 40.16Russell, Isaac D

B - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 129 40.48Krivoy, Ari M

MYST-MI 1110 43.29Anderson, Branson G

JAWS-MI 1211 43.71Roper, Reid J

JAWS-MI 1212 46.23Chelilim, Andrew K

CW-MI 1213 46.41Forger, Daniel B

ROCK-MI 1114 47.01Denney, Aiden J

Grand Rapids-MI 1215 47.61Truax, Braeden C

Grand Rapids-MI 12--- DQWoods, Eli G

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BC-MI 121 34.85Casto, Levi L

CW-MI 122 36.15Lee, Max

BC-MI 113 37.46Nicholson, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 124 38.05Moss, Isaiah B

Grand Rapids-MI 115 38.78Austin, Elliott S

RAYS-MI 116 38.88Liu, Enoch

RAYS-MI 127 39.95Holwerda, Rhett D

WOSC-MI 128 40.06Russell, Isaac D

Grand Rapids-MI 129 40.39Krivoy, Ari M

HEAT-MI 1210 40.92Corazza, Kevin D

JAWS-MI 1211 43.61Roper, Reid J

MYST-MI 1112 44.06Anderson, Branson G

CW-MI 1213 45.31Forger, Daniel B

Grand Rapids-MI 1214 46.26Truax, Braeden C

JAWS-MI 1215 47.82Chelilim, Andrew K

ROCK-MI 1116 48.85Denney, Aiden J

RAYS-MI 1117 48.92Clark, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 1218 48.99Jackson, Reed M

WMS-MI 1119 49.69Zapata, Joaquin N

Grand Rapids-MI 1220 51.68Woods, Eli G

RAYS-MI 1121 56.22Wong, Adrien M

JAWS-MI 1222 57.55Oudbier, Owen C

BC-MI 1123 1:01.13Vanderschuur, Kasey

RAYS-MI 11--- DQAmaya, Joey J

CW-MI 11--- DQSears, Cameron A

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 131 29.96DenHerder, Baize L

Grand Rapids-MI 132 29.97Jacques, Cormac

WMS-MI 143 30.11Wolfe, Elliot J

CW-MI 144 30.88Zhu, Alex J

SWYS-MI 135 31.18Edwards, Michael

CW-MI 136 31.23Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 137 33.61Phillips, Ethan A

HEAT-MI 148 35.19VanEerden, Eli J

B - Final
HEAT-MI 149 36.02DeWitte, Weston J
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B - Final ...   (Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 1410 36.81McDowell, Clay J

HEAT-MI 1311 38.62Trembowicz, Jack S

WMS-MI 1312 39.44Barkel, Levi D

MYST-MI 1413 40.88Blair, Bryce R

JAWS-MI 1414 44.57Roper, Pearce W

 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 141 30.56Wolfe, Elliot J

WMS-MI 132 30.61DenHerder, Baize L

CW-MI 143 30.77Zhu, Alex J

Grand Rapids-MI 134 31.15Jacques, Cormac

CW-MI 135 31.40Doerschug, Matthew J

SWYS-MI 136 31.63Edwards, Michael

CW-MI 137 35.03Phillips, Ethan A

HEAT-MI 148 35.55VanEerden, Eli J

HEAT-MI 149 36.11DeWitte, Weston J

BC-MI 1410 38.03McDowell, Clay J

HEAT-MI 1311 38.71Trembowicz, Jack S

WMS-MI 1312 39.88Barkel, Levi D

MYST-MI 1413 40.12Blair, Bryce R

HEAT-MI 1414 40.19Bebej, Kyler W

JAWS-MI 1415 43.56Roper, Pearce W

ROCK-MI 13--- DQLambert, Alex D

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
UN-MI 231 26.92DeWeese, Frederick H

MYST-MI 172 28.79Sanchez, Santi A

MYST-MI 163 29.40Kunnen, Ben S

WMS-MI 174 29.63Pyle, Andrew D

MYST-MI 165 30.91Yoder, Kaleb L

WMS-MI 166 33.00Scheerhorn, Beckham L

CW-MI 177 35.71Morales, Alan E

 
Event 12  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-MI 231 27.28DeWeese, Frederick H

MYST-MI 172 29.25Sanchez, Santi A

MYST-MI 163 29.38Kunnen, Ben S

WMS-MI 174 29.97Pyle, Andrew D

MYST-MI 165 31.80Yoder, Kaleb L

WMS-MI 166 33.90Scheerhorn, Beckham L

CW-MI 177 37.23Morales, Alan E

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 121 1:57.44Lauritzen, Clara A

CW-MI 122 2:05.12Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 113 2:11.56Molter, Nola S

BC-MI 114 2:16.22Rudlaff, Emma O

CW-MI 115 2:16.61Loewit, Claire Z

CW-MI 126 2:23.86McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 117 2:27.20Shen, Chenyi

SWYS-MI 128 2:33.22Lowman, Kennedy

B - Final
RAYS-MI 129 2:36.81Osowski, Kellyn R

CW-MI 1110 2:43.18Strickler, Gracie M

JAWS-MI 1111 2:57.35Fynaardt, Ellory J

Grand Rapids-MI 1112 2:57.97Ajanovic, Ajla

JAWS-MI 1113 3:00.75Wamboldt, Alice M

RAYS-MI 1114 3:04.04Dalere, Olivia A

JAWS-MI 1115 3:07.70Komorosky, Kenley G

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 121 1:57.54Lauritzen, Clara A

CW-MI 122 2:05.97Heavner, Piper L

BC-MI 113 2:14.80Rudlaff, Emma O

CW-MI 114 2:17.26Molter, Nola S

CW-MI 115 2:19.59Loewit, Claire Z

CW-MI 126 2:23.66McNair, Abby M

SWYS-MI 127 2:27.97Lowman, Kennedy

CW-MI 118 2:29.01Shen, Chenyi

RAYS-MI 129 2:37.02Osowski, Kellyn R

CW-MI 1110 2:42.71Strickler, Gracie M

JAWS-MI 1111 2:53.32Fynaardt, Ellory J

Grand Rapids-MI 1112 2:54.28Ajanovic, Ajla

JAWS-MI 1113 2:57.39Wamboldt, Alice M

JAWS-MI 1114 3:04.88Komorosky, Kenley G

RAYS-MI 1115 3:08.35Dalere, Olivia A

 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 141 1:58.32LaCrosse, Poppy V

CW-MI 132 1:59.15Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 133 1:59.17Myers, Gretchen E

CW-MI 144 1:59.20Tribble, Lucy E

BC-MI 145 2:08.84Torralva, Saydee R

Grand Rapids-MI 146 2:09.01Morris, Caitlyn G

WMS-MI 147 2:09.26Golembiewski, Alex J

CW-MI 148 2:09.72Strickler, Alivia B

B - Final
CW-MI 149 2:09.63Beattie, Sofia R

RAYS-MI 1410 2:13.30Harmon, Penelope A

WMS-MI 1311 2:13.78Sanchez, Allie R

ROCK-MI 1312 2:23.80Sonneveldt, Emma M

ROCK-MI 1313 2:24.68Viau, Mackenzie R

RAYS-MI 1314 2:30.37Hinkle, Grace C

WMS-MI 1315 2:32.34Palmbos, Hayden J

WMS-MI 1316 2:38.36Conover, Ella L
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Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School
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Event 13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 141 1:58.28LaCrosse, Poppy V

CW-MI 132 1:59.95Myers, Gretchen E

CW-MI 133 2:01.34Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 144 2:04.15Tribble, Lucy E

BC-MI 145 2:08.33Torralva, Saydee R

CW-MI 146 2:09.03Strickler, Alivia B

Grand Rapids-MI 147 2:12.59Morris, Caitlyn G

WMS-MI 148 2:12.63Golembiewski, Alex J

RAYS-MI 149 2:13.15Harmon, Penelope A

CW-MI 1410 2:14.19Beattie, Sofia R

WMS-MI 1311 2:16.25Sanchez, Allie R

HEAT-MI 1312 2:21.56Hofman, Paige A

ROCK-MI 1313 2:22.31Sonneveldt, Emma M

ROCK-MI 1314 2:22.36Viau, Mackenzie R

WMS-MI 1315 2:32.35Palmbos, Hayden J

RAYS-MI 1316 2:39.46Hinkle, Grace C

WMS-MI 1317 2:41.22Conover, Ella L

WMS-MI 1418 2:43.91Troeger, Cammie F

ROCK-MI 1319 2:47.23Miller, Hadley R

MYST-MI 1320 3:49.93Jerome, Emily J

 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SWYS-MI 151 1:55.88Zalewski, Phoebe

WMS-MI 152 2:05.09Butler, Bri M

CW-MI 173 2:06.71Heck, Kat M

WMS-MI 174 2:07.87Schepers, Ava F

BC-MI 165 2:09.86Ernst, Charlotte J

RAYS-MI 176 2:14.39Hageman, Avery G

BC-MI 157 2:23.72Moerdyke, Lillian G

RAYS-MI 168 2:28.41LaJoie, Avery G

B - Final
CW-MI 159 2:27.38Greene, Grayson G

 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWYS-MI 151 1:57.92Zalewski, Phoebe

WMS-MI 152 1:58.99Lauritzen, Natalie D

WMS-MI 153 2:03.96Butler, Bri M

WMS-MI 174 2:05.82Schepers, Ava F

BC-MI 165 2:10.73Ernst, Charlotte J

RAYS-MI 176 2:13.00Hageman, Avery G

CW-MI 177 2:15.01Heck, Kat M

JAWS-MI 158 2:21.90Wisniewski, Samantha J

RAYS-MI 169 2:25.81LaJoie, Avery G

BC-MI 1510 2:26.45Moerdyke, Lillian G

WMS-MI 1611 2:28.05Greene, Mady A

CW-MI 1512 2:30.25Greene, Grayson G

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 121 2:00.71Le, August B

RAYS-MI 122 2:09.80Holter, Andrew M

CW-MI 113 2:10.47Ma, Nathan G

WMS-MI 114 2:26.82Schepers, Thomas A

BC-MI 115 2:35.34Goveas, Noel M

HEAT-MI 116 2:41.34Gelder, Jackson M

ROCK-MI 127 2:43.62Gunderson, Cooper M

ROCK-MI 118 3:11.58Denney, Aiden J

B - Final
ROCK-MI 129 3:00.57Schumacher, Luke J

RAYS-MI 1210 3:04.29Eversole, Brennan D

RAYS-MI 1111 3:12.81Hamby, Max G

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Rapids-MI 121 2:03.47Le, August B

RAYS-MI 122 2:11.00Holter, Andrew M

CW-MI 113 2:18.65Ma, Nathan G

WMS-MI 114 2:22.10Schepers, Thomas A

WOSC-MI 115 2:37.16Otteman, Leo

BC-MI 116 2:38.20Goveas, Noel M

HEAT-MI 117 2:40.45Gelder, Jackson M

CW-MI 128 2:43.07Plunkett, Nao S

ROCK-MI 129 2:44.06Gunderson, Cooper M

RAYS-MI 1210 2:55.96Wang, Adrian Y

ROCK-MI 1111 3:06.85Denney, Aiden J

RAYS-MI 1212 3:10.08Eversole, Brennan D

ROCK-MI 1213 3:13.14Schumacher, Luke J

RAYS-MI 1114 3:23.93Hamby, Max G

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 141 1:47.68Feenstra, Bo R

WOSC-MI 132 2:05.06Ernst, Jimmy J

BC-MI 143 2:07.43Hill, Lucas S

CW-MI 144 2:07.49Lardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 135 2:12.48Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 136 2:20.21Martin, Henry D

JAWS-MI 137 2:42.41Wisniewski, Mason C

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 141 1:54.78Feenstra, Bo R

CW-MI 142 2:07.08Lardo, Fisher F

WOSC-MI 133 2:07.43Ernst, Jimmy J

BC-MI 144 2:07.45Hill, Lucas S

CW-MI 135 2:08.39Tocco, Luke A

CW-MI 136 2:12.98Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 137 2:23.33Martin, Henry D
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

JAWS-MI 138 2:45.37Wisniewski, Mason C

 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
MYST-MI 181 2:06.39Carpenter, Ben T

 
Event 14  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 161 1:51.99Vroegindewey, Brady D

MYST-MI 182 2:08.58Carpenter, Ben T

 
Event 15  Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.69WMS-MI

1) Lauritzen, Natalie D W15 2) DenHerder, Baize L M13

3) Lauritzen, Clara A W12 4) Wolfe, Elliot J M14

A2 1:52.86CW-MI

1) Strickler, Alivia B W14 2) Zhu, Alex J M14

3) LaCrosse, Poppy V W14 4) Lardo, Fisher F M14

B3 1:56.98WMS-MI

1) Pyle, Andrew D M17 2) Edwards, Jovy L W12

3) Kleinheksel, Stuart C M13 4) Marietta, Francesca R W12

B4 1:57.01CW-MI

1) Beattie, Sofia R W14 2) Doerschug, Matthew J M13

3) Myers, Gretchen E W13 4) Morales, Alan E M17

A5 1:58.50RAYS-MI

1) Macfarlane, Maddox J M13 2) Allison, Lauma I W13

3) Holter, Andrew M M12 4) Harmon, Penelope A W14

C6 1:59.02CW-MI

1) Hovord, Meghan E W13 2) Lee, Max M12

3) Tribble, Lucy E W14 4) Phillips, Ethan A M13

B7 2:00.56BC-MI

1) Rudlaff, Emma O W11 2) Casto, Levi L M12

3) McDowell, Clay J M14 4) Torralva, Saydee R W14

A8 2:00.71BC-MI

1) Bukvic, Aaliyah K W15 2) Roberts, Charlie M M12

3) Hill, Lucas S M14 4) Ernst, Charlotte J W16

D9 2:02.33CW-MI

1) Ma, Nathan G M11 2) Chang, Junia E W12

3) Heavner, Piper L W12 4) Tocco, Luke A M13

C10 2:09.56BC-MI

1) Tacoma, Peyton J W11 2) Nicholson, Noah J M11

3) Martin, Braylon K M12 4) Fick, Ellie J W15

C11 2:09.92WMS-MI

1) Fregene, Yuli J W12 2) Greene, Bryna M W12

3) Scheerhorn, Beckham L M16 4) Barkel, Levi D M13

B12 2:12.69RAYS-MI

1) Srinivasan, Maya L W14 2) Liu, Enoch M11

3) Bisonet, Emilee C W13 4) LaJoie, Sam D M12

D13 2:14.24BC-MI

1) Bragagnini, Logan X M11 2) Powell, Audrey J W14

3) Nicholson, Evan A M12 4) Gresham, Alayna J W12

C14 2:16.56RAYS-MI

1) Sherry, Lila R W11 2) Goeckel, Brice M M12

3) O'Brien, Addie J W13 4) Schram, Atticus J M12

D15 2:22.64RAYS-MI

1) Racicot, Claire I W13 2) Holwerda, Rhett D M12

3) Clark, Noah J M11 4) Hinkle, Grace C W13

E16 2:31.98BC-MI

1) Vogt, Olivia A W12 2) Foster, Molly E W12

3) Goveas, Noel M M11 4) Moerdyke, Lillian G W15

B17 2:33.78JAWS-MI

1) VanLaan, Eloise J W11 2) Roper, Reid J M12

3) Fynaardt, Ellory J W11 4) Roper, Pearce W M14

A18 2:43.36JAWS-MI

1) Chelilim, Andrew K M12 2) Komorosky, Kenley G W11

3) Wisniewski, Mason C M13 4) Wamboldt, Alice M W11

E19 2:49.29RAYS-MI

1) Wang, Adrian Y M12 2) Osowski, Kellyn R W12

3) Peterson, Bennett W M11 4) Dalere, Olivia A W11

B--- DQROCK-MI

1) VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N M122) Lam, Effie M W12

3) Dondzila, Charlotte R W11 4) Dondzila, Emma F W11

C--- DQROCK-MI

1) Tiffany, Josie L W11 2) Perry, Beckham R M12

3) Phillips, Ellie G W14 4) Miller, Hadley R W13

A--- DQROCK-MI

1) Roder, Charlie A M13 2) Perry, Aurora M W14

3) Sonneveldt, Emma M W13 4) Viau, Mackenzie R W13

A--- DQMYST-MI

1) Carpenter, Ben T M18 2) Sanchez, Santi A M17

3) Kunnen, Ben S M16 4) Yoder, Kaleb L M16

D--- DQROCK-MI

1) Schumacher, Luke J M12 2) Gunderson, Cooper M M12

3) Lambert, Alex D M13 4) Denney, Aiden J M11

 
Event 16  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 111 5:57.41Zakrajsek, Hallie J

WMS-MI 122 6:13.86Greene, Bryna M

ROCK-MI 113 6:15.89Dondzila, Emma F

Grand Rapids-MI 124 6:16.21Peterson, Amelia R

CW-MI 125 6:24.34Steiger, Rory E

WOSC-MI 126 6:49.87McCoy, Elizabeth M

Grand Rapids-MI 127 7:03.74Colago, Beatrice M

ROCK-MI 118 7:04.65Rockafellow, Evelyn G

JAWS-MI 119 7:09.58Fisher, Vera M

JAWS-MI 1110 7:17.54Emelander, Elyse C

 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 141 5:12.56Flynn, Lulu L

CW-MI 142 5:29.17LaCrosse, Poppy V

BC-MI 143 5:53.99Torralva, Saydee R

SWYS-MI 134 5:55.36Allen, Maya

ROCK-MI 145 5:56.70Perry, Aurora M

RAYS-MI 136 6:03.85O'Brien, Addie J

WMS-MI 137 6:06.05Sanchez, Allie R

WOSC-MI 148 6:19.62Van Timmeren, Brynn J
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Results

(Event 16  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI 139 6:37.92VanPopering, Ruby S

 
Event 16  Girls 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 181 5:18.57Bewersdorf, Arden J

SWYS-MI 152 5:26.37Zalewski, Phoebe

WMS-MI 153 5:37.96Butler, Bri M

WMS-MI 174 5:44.97Schepers, Ava F

 
Event 17  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 121 5:47.69Roberts, Charlie M

HEAT-MI 122 6:03.90Roberts, Breckon M

RAYS-MI 123 6:07.74Goeckel, Brice M

Grand Rapids-MI 124 6:10.87Moss, Isaiah B

ROCK-MI 125 6:11.17Perry, Beckham R

Grand Rapids-MI 126 6:11.85Spry, Elliott M

BC-MI 127 6:13.96Nicholson, Evan A

WMS-MI 118 6:19.27Schepers, Thomas A

WOSC-MI 129 6:28.73Russell, Isaac D

BC-MI 1110 6:39.50Nicholson, Noah J

RAYS-MI 1111 6:47.52Clark, Noah J

ROCK-MI 1212 6:53.23VanOstenberg, VanOstenberg N

 
Event 17  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 141 4:50.25Feenstra, Bo R

CW-MI 132 4:58.41Dunbar, Charlie J

WMS-MI 143 5:32.22deVries, Brayden J

BC-MI 144 5:40.50Hill, Lucas S

ROCK-MI 135 5:51.08Roder, Charlie A

HEAT-MI 136 5:52.38Maxwell, Alex J

 
Event 17  Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 161 5:13.24Vroegindewey, Brady D

WMS-MI 172 5:37.27Pyle, Andrew D

 
Event 18  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI  81 3:23.08Bytwork, Rubie B

ROCK-MI  82 3:41.66Lundberg, Emma J

 
Event 18  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 2:15.07Roberts, Liesl A

RAYS-MI 102 2:16.61Walder, Louise A

BC-MI  93 2:17.64McDowell, Cloe L

WMS-MI  94 2:22.36Lauritzen, Meredith E

BC-MI 105 2:38.78Terrien, Adelaide C

ROCK-MI 106 2:42.54Bytwork, Elia M

BC-MI 107 2:43.73Perez Salas, Nicole M

ROCK-MI 108 2:44.75Lam, Nora E

SWYS-MI 109 2:48.92Degroot, Sawyer

CW-MI 1010 2:51.17Lindsay, Grace J

HEAT-MI 1011 2:51.63Bowhuis, Braelyn L

BC-MI 1012 2:59.87Berlin, Ezra S

JAWS-MI 1013 3:06.58Mason, Leah A

ROCK-MI 1014 3:22.78Marn, Sage E

MYST-MI 1015 3:23.93Sandee, Cadi B

WMS-MI  916 3:32.38Whitman, Neke A

Grand Rapids-MI 1017 3:42.63Morris, Adelyn F

 
Event 19  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 2:16.34Gillis, Brooks B

CW-MI 102 2:18.74Hovord, Theo C

BC-MI 103 2:38.14Foster, Charlie R

RAYS-MI 104 2:44.00Banerjee, Rohan

ROCK-MI 105 2:50.07Kimball, Flynn M

CW-MI 106 2:51.67Lardo, Graham K

ROCK-MI 10--- DQPerry, Finn W

 
Event 20  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI  81 26.29Dondzila, Julia A

ROCK-MI  82 26.53Schumacher, Lily A

BC-MI  83 27.06Dumond, Daisy A

RAYS-MI  84 27.63Martin, Nora G

ROCK-MI  85 28.36Bytwork, Rubie B

RAYS-MI  86 30.11Hull, Charlotte G

BC-MI  67 36.37Mlynarek, Eloise R

ROCK-MI  88 37.06Ramasamy, Adeline R

Grand Rapids-MI  89 37.61Ajanovic, Ela

RAYS-MI  6--- DQThom, Harper H

ROCK-MI  7--- DQMcconkey, Kylie A

RAYS-MI  7--- DQMakovey, Giuliana M

RAYS-MI  7--- DQMeyer, Norah J

RAYS-MI  8--- DQDeNolf, Violet M

 
Event 21  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI  81 25.52Moss, Silas L

ROCK-MI  82 26.65Perry, Emerson S

BC-MI  83 29.59Richards, Henry J

RAYS-MI  64 40.60Thom, Sawyer D

ROCK-MI  8--- DQSkedgell, Dempsey G

RAYS-MI  8--- DQWay-Stacey, Arthur D

ROCK-MI  7--- DQLam, Jackson D

 
Event 22  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  81 55.33Terrien, Sadie

BC-MI  82 59.31Dumond, Daisy A

ROCK-MI  8--- DQSchumacher, Lily A

ROCK-MI  8--- DQRamasamy, Adeline R

ROCK-MI  8--- DQBytwork, Rubie B

 
Event 22  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  91 38.96McDowell, Cloe L

SWYS-MI 102 43.14Degroot, Sawyer

ROCK-MI 103 43.97Lam, Nora E

BC-MI  94 44.33Roberts, Maggie P
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

(Event 22  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

JAWS-MI 105 44.85Tanis, Suttyn M

BC-MI 106 45.39Perez Salas, Nicole M

BC-MI 107 45.94Hullah, Sydney I

JAWS-MI  98 46.44Stoddard, Maddie A

RAYS-MI 109 46.83Lee, Maddie C

CW-MI 10*10 48.12Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI  9*10 48.12Pritzel, Eliza J

Grand Rapids-MI  912 48.42Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

BC-MI 1013 48.98Berlin, Ezra S

WOSC-MI 1014 49.39VanPopering, Adele D

BC-MI 1015 49.53Vanderschuur, Michelle

ROCK-MI 1016 50.03Bytwork, Elia M

RAYS-MI 1017 50.04Zita, Lizzie G

WMS-MI 1018 50.28Newell, McKinley R

ROCK-MI 1019 50.65Marn, Sage E

JAWS-MI 1020 50.97Mason, Leah A

RAYS-MI  921 51.12Eversole, Calista F

CW-MI  922 51.14Strickler, Ella R

HEAT-MI 1023 51.79Bowhuis, Braelyn L

WMS-MI  924 54.46Borr, Emalyn M

RAYS-MI 1025 55.48Denolf, Leona L

RAYS-MI  926 55.63Liu, Chloe N

Grand Rapids-MI 1027 55.88Morris, Adelyn F

ROCK-MI  928 55.98Hoock, Edyth L

BC-MI 1029 58.48Rop, Maddie M

Grand Rapids-MI 1030 1:00.31Peterson, Violet L

MYST-MI 1031 1:00.98Thrower, Clara E

RAYS-MI 1032 1:05.29Tefft, Paige L

RAYS-MI  933 1:09.04Ford, Aubrey J

RAYS-MI 1034 1:12.22McDowell, Paige E

Grand Rapids-MI 10--- DQVargas, Allison

RAYS-MI  9--- DQTassoni, Gia M

RAYS-MI 10--- DQMakovey, Stefania L

RAYS-MI 10--- DQMeader, Ellie K

MYST-MI  9--- DQAchterhoff, Emily K

RAYS-MI 10--- DQDufendach, Eloise B

MYST-MI 10--- DQSandee, Cadi B

RAYS-MI 10--- DFSWalder, Louise A

 
Event 23  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI  81 56.97McCoy, William D

BC-MI  82 1:05.77Richards, Henry J

WOSC-MI  8--- DQRussell, Elijah M

ROCK-MI  7--- DQLam, Jackson D

 
Event 23  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 101 39.00Moss, Judah M

CW-MI 102 39.10Dunbar, Benny S

BC-MI 103 44.16Foster, Charlie R

WMS-MI 104 46.12Scheerhorn, Whit A

RAYS-MI 105 47.56Kazmierczak, Alex

BC-MI 106 51.50Lininger, Charlie D

ROCK-MI 107 53.08Miller, Jude J

CW-MI 108 54.81Feng, Andy

CW-MI  99 1:04.64Ngo, EdIson D

RAYS-MI 1010 1:05.61Beal, Wade J

RAYS-MI  911 1:07.01Meyer, Ian W

BC-MI 10--- DQHowell, Alex W

Grand Rapids-MI 10--- DQNshime, Nolan R

 
Event 24  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI  81 1:54.75Ajanovic, Ela

ROCK-MI  82 2:17.43Ramasamy, Adeline R

 
Event 24  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 1:10.28Roberts, Liesl A

CW-MI 102 1:22.76Plunkett, Jun M

ROCK-MI 103 1:26.24Ngo, Ahri E

BC-MI 104 1:28.06Terrien, Adelaide C

RAYS-MI 105 1:30.43Racicot, Maisie J

ROCK-MI 106 1:31.76Bytwork, Elia M

RAYS-MI 107 1:32.25Martin, Cece G

CW-MI  98 1:35.78Strickler, Ella R

RAYS-MI  99 1:36.21Eversole, Calista F

BC-MI 1010 1:37.05Berlin, Ezra S

BC-MI 1011 1:44.21Rop, Maddie M

Grand Rapids-MI 1012 1:46.84Vargas, Allison

WMS-MI  913 1:48.45Whitman, Neke A

RAYS-MI 1014 1:50.68Meader, Ellie K

ROCK-MI  915 1:52.54Klukowski, Kennedy G

Grand Rapids-MI 1016 2:08.37Morris, Adelyn F

ROCK-MI 10--- DQVanGessel, Sadie E

 
Event 25  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI  81 1:45.82Moss, Silas L

 
Event 25  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 1:11.92Hovord, Theo C

BC-MI  92 1:14.74VanWoerkom, Luke H

RAYS-MI 103 1:26.74Banerjee, Rohan

ROCK-MI 104 1:28.89Kimball, Flynn M

CW-MI  95 1:33.95Ngo, EdIson D

BC-MI 106 1:35.55Howell, Alex W

ROCK-MI 107 1:44.12Perry, Finn W

CW-MI 108 1:46.13Feng, Andy

Grand Rapids-MI 109 1:49.59Nshime, Nolan R

ROCK-MI  910 2:07.61Yuguy, Dan A

 
Event 26  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI  81 21.07Dondzila, Julia A

RAYS-MI  82 22.25DeNolf, Violet M

RAYS-MI  83 22.39Martin, Nora G

ROCK-MI  84 23.38Bytwork, Rubie B

BC-MI  85 23.59Terrien, Sadie

BC-MI  86 24.22Dumond, Daisy A
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

(Event 26  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI  77 25.00Makovey, Giuliana M

ROCK-MI  88 27.47Schumacher, Lily A

RAYS-MI  79 28.76Meyer, Norah J

RAYS-MI  810 29.95Hull, Charlotte G

ROCK-MI  711 31.19Mcconkey, Kylie A

BC-MI  612 37.73Mlynarek, Eloise R

RAYS-MI  613 51.07Thom, Harper H

ROCK-MI  8--- DQLundberg, Emma J

ROCK-MI  8--- DQRamasamy, Adeline R

 
Event 27  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI  81 30.16Russell, Elijah M

RAYS-MI  62 30.28Thom, Sawyer D

BC-MI  83 32.87Richards, Henry J

ROCK-MI  8--- DQPerry, Emerson S

 
Event 28  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI  8--- DQDondzila, Julia A

 
Event 28  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI  91 32.19Lauritzen, Meredith E

RAYS-MI 102 32.32Walder, Louise A

BC-MI  93 33.11McDowell, Cloe L

BC-MI  94 33.59Roberts, Maggie P

BC-MI 105 39.85Perez Salas, Nicole M

RAYS-MI 106 40.36Racicot, Maisie J

JAWS-MI 107 40.64Tanis, Suttyn M

RAYS-MI 108 43.02Lee, Maddie C

ROCK-MI 109 45.12Ngo, Ahri E

CW-MI 1010 45.31Plunkett, Jun M

RAYS-MI 1011 45.47Makovey, Stefania L

RAYS-MI 1012 46.43Zita, Lizzie G

Grand Rapids-MI  913 47.00Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

WOSC-MI 1014 47.21VanPopering, Adele D

RAYS-MI 1015 54.60Meader, Ellie K

ROCK-MI 1016 57.39VanGessel, Sadie E

RAYS-MI 1017 57.47Tefft, Paige L

MYST-MI 1018 1:06.57Thrower, Clara E

 
Event 29  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  91 32.80VanWoerkom, Luke H

BC-MI 102 33.47Gillis, Brooks B

Grand Rapids-MI 103 35.67Moss, Judah M

RAYS-MI 104 41.41Banerjee, Rohan

CW-MI 105 43.03Lardo, Graham K

BC-MI 106 45.83Lininger, Charlie D

BC-MI 10*7 52.67Howell, Alex W

RAYS-MI  9*7 52.67Hamby, Calvin J

 
Event 30  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  81 1:33.26Terrien, Sadie

ROCK-MI  82 1:37.91Bytwork, Rubie B

Grand Rapids-MI  83 1:39.85Ajanovic, Ela

ROCK-MI  74 1:44.97Mcconkey, Kylie A

ROCK-MI  85 1:45.18Lundberg, Emma J

ROCK-MI  86 1:58.36Schumacher, Lily A

 
Event 30  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI 101 1:03.42Walder, Louise A

BC-MI 102 1:03.75Roberts, Liesl A

BC-MI  93 1:10.34Roberts, Maggie P

BC-MI 104 1:15.13Hullah, Sydney I

CW-MI 105 1:15.29Lindsay, Grace J

BC-MI 106 1:15.52Terrien, Adelaide C

SWYS-MI 107 1:17.14Degroot, Sawyer

ROCK-MI 108 1:17.77Lam, Nora E

CW-MI 109 1:18.31Plunkett, Jun M

Grand Rapids-MI  910 1:19.11Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

WMS-MI 1011 1:19.31Newell, McKinley R

RAYS-MI 1012 1:19.39Racicot, Maisie J

ROCK-MI 1013 1:19.89Bytwork, Elia M

RAYS-MI 1014 1:20.89Zita, Lizzie G

CW-MI  915 1:22.55Pritzel, Eliza J

BC-MI 1016 1:23.19Vanderschuur, Michelle

RAYS-MI 1017 1:27.20Lee, Maddie C

CW-MI  918 1:28.28Strickler, Ella R

Grand Rapids-MI 1019 1:28.70Peterson, Violet L

RAYS-MI 1020 1:28.99Martin, Cece G

MYST-MI 1021 1:29.55Sandee, Cadi B

RAYS-MI  922 1:30.38Tassoni, Gia M

BC-MI 1023 1:31.04Rop, Maddie M

RAYS-MI 1024 1:31.98Dufendach, Eloise B

RAYS-MI 1025 1:35.42Denolf, Leona L

RAYS-MI 1026 1:35.95McDowell, Paige E

RAYS-MI 1027 1:37.73Tefft, Paige L

WMS-MI  928 1:38.96Borr, Emalyn M

RAYS-MI  929 1:40.60Ford, Aubrey J

Grand Rapids-MI 1030 1:44.45Vargas, Allison

RAYS-MI  931 1:47.45Liu, Chloe N

ROCK-MI 1032 1:49.32VanGessel, Sadie E

ROCK-MI  933 1:54.41Klukowski, Kennedy G

MYST-MI 1034 2:13.01Thrower, Clara E

ROCK-MI 10--- DQNgo, Ahri E

 
Event 31  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI  81 1:37.19Moss, Silas L

ROCK-MI  82 1:44.64Perry, Emerson S

BC-MI  83 1:47.82Richards, Henry J

RAYS-MI  84 2:00.87Way-Stacey, Arthur D

ROCK-MI  75 2:19.42Lam, Jackson D

 
Event 31  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 1:04.29Gillis, Brooks B

CW-MI 102 1:05.36Hovord, Theo C

CW-MI 103 1:06.61Dunbar, Benny S
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

(Event 31  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  94 1:08.99VanWoerkom, Luke H

CW-MI 105 1:14.60Lardo, Graham K

RAYS-MI 106 1:14.71Banerjee, Rohan

BC-MI 107 1:15.35Foster, Charlie R

ROCK-MI 108 1:15.55Kimball, Flynn M

RAYS-MI 109 1:21.69Kazmierczak, Alex

WMS-MI 1010 1:23.62Scheerhorn, Whit A

BC-MI 1011 1:25.45Lininger, Charlie D

ROCK-MI 10*12 1:33.31Perry, Finn W

RAYS-MI  9*12 1:33.31Hamby, Calvin J

CW-MI 1014 1:37.98Feng, Andy

ROCK-MI 1015 1:39.77Miller, Jude J

BC-MI 1016 1:41.82Howell, Alex W

RAYS-MI  917 1:42.65Meyer, Ian W

CW-MI  918 1:44.54Ngo, EdIson D

RAYS-MI 1019 1:48.83Beal, Wade J

ROCK-MI  9--- DQYuguy, Dan A

 
Event 32  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI  81 1:45.52Dondzila, Julia A

RAYS-MI  82 1:45.67Martin, Nora G

BC-MI  83 1:46.55Terrien, Sadie

BC-MI  84 1:51.23Dumond, Daisy A

ROCK-MI  8--- DQRamasamy, Adeline R

ROCK-MI  8--- DQLundberg, Emma J

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI 101 1:14.32Walder, Louise A

BC-MI  92 1:14.47McDowell, Cloe L

WMS-MI  93 1:15.84Lauritzen, Meredith E

BC-MI  94 1:22.26Roberts, Maggie P

JAWS-MI 105 1:25.38Tanis, Suttyn M

BC-MI 106 1:25.40Hullah, Sydney I

JAWS-MI  97 1:30.74Stoddard, Maddie A

CW-MI  98 1:33.66Pritzel, Eliza J

ROCK-MI 109 1:34.62Ngo, Ahri E

RAYS-MI 1010 1:36.16Lee, Maddie C

BC-MI 1011 1:36.28Berlin, Ezra S

RAYS-MI  912 1:38.83Tassoni, Gia M

ROCK-MI 1013 1:39.47Bytwork, Elia M

RAYS-MI 1014 1:39.61Zita, Lizzie G

BC-MI 10*15 1:39.96Vanderschuur, Michelle

WOSC-MI 10*15 1:39.96VanPopering, Adele D

RAYS-MI  917 1:40.49Eversole, Calista F

JAWS-MI 1018 1:42.68Mason, Leah A

Grand Rapids-MI 1019 1:47.69Peterson, Violet L

RAYS-MI 1020 1:48.14Martin, Cece G

MYST-MI 1021 1:51.07Sandee, Cadi B

WMS-MI  922 1:51.39Whitman, Neke A

BC-MI 1023 1:51.83Rop, Maddie M

RAYS-MI 1024 1:54.09Dufendach, Eloise B

WMS-MI  925 1:54.21Borr, Emalyn M

ROCK-MI  926 2:08.49Klukowski, Kennedy G

MYST-MI 1027 2:14.29Thrower, Clara E

ROCK-MI 10--- DQVanGessel, Sadie E

MYST-MI  9--- DQAchterhoff, Emily K

BC-MI 10--- DQTerrien, Adelaide C

RAYS-MI 10--- DQMcDowell, Paige E

RAYS-MI 10--- DQRacicot, Maisie J

 
Event 33  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI  8--- DQPerry, Emerson S

 
Event 33  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 1:14.25Dunbar, Benny S

BC-MI 102 1:14.69Gillis, Brooks B

BC-MI  93 1:17.90VanWoerkom, Luke H

Grand Rapids-MI 104 1:27.05Moss, Judah M

ROCK-MI 105 1:28.03Kimball, Flynn M

RAYS-MI 106 1:30.32Banerjee, Rohan

RAYS-MI 107 1:36.06Kazmierczak, Alex

BC-MI 108 1:37.44Lininger, Charlie D

BC-MI 109 1:42.81Howell, Alex W

ROCK-MI 1010 1:43.53Miller, Jude J

RAYS-MI  911 1:59.77Hamby, Calvin J

RAYS-MI  9--- DQMeyer, Ian W

 
Event 34  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.62BC-MI

1) Roberts, Liesl A W10 2) McDowell, Cloe L W9

3) VanWoerkom, Luke H M9 4) Gillis, Brooks B M10

A2 2:21.18CW-MI

1) Hovord, Theo C M10 2) Dunbar, Benny S M10

3) Lindsay, Grace J W10 4) Plunkett, Jun M W10

A3 2:35.61RAYS-MI

1) Racicot, Maisie J W10 2) Kazmierczak, Alex M10

3) Walder, Louise A W10 4) Banerjee, Rohan M10

C4 3:02.24BC-MI

1) Howell, Alex W M10 2) Berlin, Ezra S W10

3) Lininger, Charlie D M10 4) Perez Salas, Nicole M W10

B5 3:08.41CW-MI

1) Ngo, EdIson D M9 2) Pritzel, Eliza J W9

3) Strickler, Ella R W9 4) Feng, Andy M10

B6 3:22.96ROCK-MI

1) Perry, Finn W M10 2) Marn, Sage E W10

3) Dondzila, Julia A W8 4) Yuguy, Dan A M9

A--- DQWMS-MI

1) Scheerhorn, Whit A M10 2) Borr, Emalyn M W9

3) Lauritzen, Meredith E W9 4) Whitman, Neke A W9

C--- DQROCK-MI

1) Bytwork, Rubie B W8 2) Perry, Emerson S M8

3) Klukowski, Kennedy G W9 4) Lam, Jackson D M7

B--- DQRAYS-MI

1) Hamby, Calvin J M9 2) Lee, Maddie C W10

3) Makovey, Stefania L W10 4) Meyer, Ian W M9
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

(Event 34  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQROCK-MI

1) Lam, Nora E W10 2) Kimball, Flynn M M10

3) Ngo, Ahri E W10 4) Miller, Jude J M10

B--- DQBC-MI

1) Hullah, Sydney I W10 2) Foster, Charlie R M10

3) Roberts, Maggie P W9 4) Terrien, Adelaide C W10

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BC-MI 111 2:24.64Rudlaff, Emma O

CW-MI 112 2:24.80Molter, Nola S

CW-MI 113 2:27.27Zakrajsek, Hallie J

CW-MI 124 2:30.10McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 125 2:38.37Won, Tatum J

Grand Rapids-MI 126 2:38.82Peterson, Amelia R

SWYS-MI 127 2:41.31Lowman, Kennedy

JAWS-MI 118 2:53.12Fisher, Vera M

B - Final
WMS-MI 129 2:44.74Fregene, Yuli J

CW-MI 1110 2:53.64Strickler, Gracie M

Grand Rapids-MI 1211 3:02.97Colago, Beatrice M

RAYS-MI 1112 3:19.27Dalere, Olivia A

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 111 2:26.18Zakrajsek, Hallie J

BC-MI 112 2:28.47Rudlaff, Emma O

CW-MI 123 2:29.83McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 114 2:30.61Molter, Nola S

Grand Rapids-MI 125 2:38.50Peterson, Amelia R

CW-MI 126 2:41.24Won, Tatum J

SWYS-MI 127 2:43.54Lowman, Kennedy

JAWS-MI 118 2:52.52Fisher, Vera M

WMS-MI 129 2:53.92Fregene, Yuli J

CW-MI 1110 2:56.42Strickler, Gracie M

Grand Rapids-MI 1211 3:05.58Colago, Beatrice M

RAYS-MI 1112 3:20.71Dalere, Olivia A

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 141 2:08.75Tribble, Lucy E

CW-MI 132 2:10.90Hovord, Meghan E

Grand Rapids-MI 143 2:22.65Morris, Caitlyn G

CW-MI 144 2:23.73Greene, Blake B

ROCK-MI 135 2:27.39Sonneveldt, Emma M

 
Event 35  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 141 2:14.04Tribble, Lucy E

CW-MI 132 2:14.78Hovord, Meghan E

ROCK-MI 133 2:25.75Sonneveldt, Emma M

Grand Rapids-MI 144 2:26.59Morris, Caitlyn G

CW-MI 145 2:29.96Greene, Blake B

RAYS-MI 136 2:39.97Bisonet, Emilee C

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 151 2:05.79Lauritzen, Natalie D

WMS-MI 172 2:22.05Schepers, Ava F

Grand Rapids-MI 153 2:23.45Klein, Lily C

CW-MI 174 2:25.41Heck, Kat M

Grand Rapids-MI 185 2:31.00Roskamp, Emily R

JAWS-MI 156 2:40.16Fisher, Ella M

MYST-MI 16--- DQBazzett, Alexis M

 
Event 35  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 151 2:09.62Lauritzen, Natalie D

Grand Rapids-MI 152 2:25.95Klein, Lily C

WMS-MI 173 2:25.97Schepers, Ava F

RAYS-MI 174 2:26.58Meisner, Olivia L

Grand Rapids-MI 185 2:32.22Roskamp, Emily R

CW-MI 176 2:33.83Heck, Kat M

WMS-MI 167 2:39.40Greene, Mady A

JAWS-MI 158 2:40.73Fisher, Ella M

MYST-MI 169 2:45.25Bazzett, Alexis M

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 121 2:20.10Le, August B

HEAT-MI 122 2:30.19Roberts, Breckon M

RAYS-MI 113 2:38.63Clark, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 114 2:41.54Austin, Elliott S

Grand Rapids-MI 12--- DQKrivoy, Ari M

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Rapids-MI 121 2:23.83Le, August B

HEAT-MI 122 2:32.10Roberts, Breckon M

RAYS-MI 113 2:37.47Clark, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 114 2:47.37Austin, Elliott S

Grand Rapids-MI 125 3:13.97Krivoy, Ari M

 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 131 2:06.77Dunbar, Charlie J

SWYS-MI 132 2:14.45Edwards, Michael

WMS-MI 143 2:16.08deVries, Brayden J

JAWS-MI 134 2:52.48Wisniewski, Mason C



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:58 PM  12/14/2025  Page 19

2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results
 
Event 36  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 131 2:10.07Dunbar, Charlie J

SWYS-MI 132 2:15.29Edwards, Michael

WMS-MI 143 2:25.10deVries, Brayden J

CW-MI 134 2:25.48Tocco, Luke A

JAWS-MI 135 2:51.70Wisniewski, Mason C

 
Event 36  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 151 2:14.50Zhu, Ryan

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 121 26.41Lauritzen, Clara A

WMS-MI 122 29.15Edwards, Jovy L

HEAT-MI 123 29.58DeWitte, Claire E

SWYS-MI 124 30.61Lowman, Kennedy

BC-MI 115 31.12Tacoma, Peyton J

ROCK-MI 116 32.09Dondzila, Emma F

ROCK-MI 117 33.25Dondzila, Charlotte R

CW-MI 128 34.52Steiger, Rory E

B - Final
WMS-MI 119 34.38Borr, Aubrey E

CW-MI 1110 37.16Steiger, Quinn Q

Grand Rapids-MI 1111 40.24Ajanovic, Ajla

Grand Rapids-MI 1112 42.19McSorley, Payton A

HEAT-MI 1113 43.43Bekius, Madi C

ROCK-MI 1114 51.03Goralski, Emma E

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 121 26.81Lauritzen, Clara A

WMS-MI 122 29.82Edwards, Jovy L

HEAT-MI 123 30.45DeWitte, Claire E

SWYS-MI 124 31.02Lowman, Kennedy

BC-MI 115 31.63Tacoma, Peyton J

ROCK-MI 116 32.95Dondzila, Emma F

ROCK-MI 117 33.36Dondzila, Charlotte R

CW-MI 128 35.03Steiger, Rory E

ROCK-MI 129 35.34Lam, Effie M

CW-MI 1110 35.55Okete, Arianna C

WMS-MI 1111 36.35Borr, Aubrey E

CW-MI 1112 37.26Steiger, Quinn Q

JAWS-MI 1113 37.52Emelander, Elyse C

ROCK-MI 1114 40.23Tiffany, Josie L

Grand Rapids-MI 1115 41.56McSorley, Payton A

Grand Rapids-MI 1116 41.73Ajanovic, Ajla

HEAT-MI 1117 44.17Bekius, Madi C

BC-MI 1118 50.21Weatherhead, Tenley M

ROCK-MI 1119 51.12Goralski, Emma E

BC-MI 11--- DQEbels, Gabby L

WMS-MI 11--- DQTroeger, Ellie S

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 141 26.06LaCrosse, Poppy V

CW-MI 142 27.51Flynn, Lulu L

CW-MI 133 27.62Myers, Gretchen E

CW-MI 144 28.37Beattie, Sofia R

WMS-MI 145 28.80Wagner, Brooklyn P

CW-MI 146 28.84Strickler, Alivia B

Grand Rapids-MI 147 29.24Sawyer, Cora R

WOSC-MI 148 29.82VanderWall, Marley L

B - Final
MYST-MI 149 30.03Beezley, Jovie G

ROCK-MI 1310 31.03Sonneveldt, Emma M

CW-MI 1311 31.44Mehta, Mehek P

ROCK-MI 1412 32.05Phillips, Ellie G

WOSC-MI 1313 34.07VanPopering, Ruby S

Grand Rapids-MI 1314 34.58Lacey, Gabriella P

RAYS-MI 1315 35.65Racicot, Claire I

WMS-MI 1416 39.64Troeger, Cammie F

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 141 25.88LaCrosse, Poppy V

CW-MI 132 28.05Myers, Gretchen E

CW-MI 143 28.10Flynn, Lulu L

WMS-MI 144 28.89Wagner, Brooklyn P

CW-MI 145 28.92Strickler, Alivia B

CW-MI 146 29.12Beattie, Sofia R

Grand Rapids-MI 147 29.30Sawyer, Cora R

WOSC-MI 148 29.64VanderWall, Marley L

CW-MI 139 29.71Zakrajsek, Isla C

RAYS-MI 1410 30.18VandeGriend, Hannah J

RAYS-MI 1411 30.23Harmon, Penelope A

MYST-MI 1412 30.30Beezley, Jovie G

RAYS-MI 1413 30.58Srinivasan, Maya L

HEAT-MI 1314 30.87Manshaem, Grace E

RAYS-MI 1315 31.45Bisonet, Emilee C

ROCK-MI 1416 31.47Phillips, Ellie G

ROCK-MI 1317 31.57Sonneveldt, Emma M

CW-MI 1318 31.77Mehta, Mehek P

ROCK-MI 1319 32.95Viau, Mackenzie R

HEAT-MI 1320 33.83Hofman, Paige A

WOSC-MI 1321 34.27VanPopering, Ruby S

Grand Rapids-MI 1322 35.47Lacey, Gabriella P

RAYS-MI 1323 36.87Racicot, Claire I

WMS-MI 1424 38.75Troeger, Cammie F

BC-MI 1325 38.91Schenkoske, Liliya E

MYST-MI 1326 52.39Jerome, Emily J
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results
 
Event 37  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 151 28.70Butler, Bri M

WMS-MI 162 29.07VanPopering, Lyza F

RAYS-MI 173 29.22Meisner, Olivia L

WOSC-MI 164 30.14Nobert, Brooklyn E

JAWS-MI 155 31.87Wisniewski, Samantha J

BC-MI 156 32.48Bukvic, Aaliyah K

CW-MI 157 33.44Greene, Grayson G

 
Event 37  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 151 29.13Butler, Bri M

WMS-MI 162 29.97VanPopering, Lyza F

RAYS-MI 173 30.11Meisner, Olivia L

WOSC-MI 164 31.57Nobert, Brooklyn E

JAWS-MI 155 32.70Wisniewski, Samantha J

BC-MI 156 32.75Bukvic, Aaliyah K

BC-MI 157 33.27Fick, Ellie J

CW-MI 158 36.78Greene, Grayson G

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 12--- X35.01Spry, Elliott M

Grand Rapids-MI 11--- X36.88Roskamp, Easton S

E - Final
RAYS-MI 1233 28.17Holter, Andrew M

RAYS-MI 1234 30.95LaJoie, Sam D

BC-MI 1235 31.27Martin, Braylon K

CW-MI 1236 32.04Lee, Max

BC-MI 1237 32.26Nicholson, Evan A

BC-MI 1138 33.23Hill, Nolan W

BC-MI 1139 33.85Nicholson, Noah J

ROCK-MI 1240 34.28Perry, Beckham R

F - Final
HEAT-MI 1241 33.32Roberts, Breckon M

RAYS-MI 1242 34.46Schram, Atticus J

Grand Rapids-MI 1243 36.27Woods, Eli G

BC-MI 1144 36.29Goveas, Noel M

BC-MI 1145 37.56Bragagnini, Logan X

Grand Rapids-MI 1246 39.46Krivoy, Ari M

RAYS-MI 1147 39.58Liu, Enoch

Grand Rapids-MI 1248 42.16Jackson, Reed M

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAYS-MI 121 28.36Holter, Andrew M

BC-MI 122 30.93Martin, Braylon K

RAYS-MI 123 30.94LaJoie, Sam D

BC-MI 124 32.35Nicholson, Evan A

BC-MI 115 33.61Nicholson, Noah J

CW-MI 126 33.70Lee, Max

BC-MI 117 33.75Hill, Nolan W

ROCK-MI 128 34.51Perry, Beckham R

HEAT-MI 129 34.62Roberts, Breckon M

CW-MI 1110 34.95Sears, Cameron A

RAYS-MI 1211 35.46Schram, Atticus J

HEAT-MI 1212 35.76Corazza, Kevin D

Grand Rapids-MI 1213 35.95Spry, Elliott M

BC-MI 1114 37.09Goveas, Noel M

Grand Rapids-MI 1215 37.25Woods, Eli G

BC-MI 1116 37.39Bragagnini, Logan X

Grand Rapids-MI 1117 37.74Roskamp, Easton S

RAYS-MI 1118 37.80Peterson, Bennett W

JAWS-MI 1219 38.75Parish, Carter R

Grand Rapids-MI 1220 39.37Jackson, Reed M

CW-MI 1221 39.68Forger, Daniel B

Grand Rapids-MI 1222 40.13Krivoy, Ari M

RAYS-MI 1123 40.93Liu, Enoch

JAWS-MI 1224 46.50Chelilim, Andrew K

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
HEAT-MI 141 25.73Berry, Andrew M

WMS-MI 132 25.77DenHerder, Baize L

WMS-MI 133 26.98Kleinheksel, Stuart C

CW-MI 134 27.71Phillips, Ethan A

BC-MI 145 28.17Hill, Lucas S

CW-MI 146 28.24Zhu, Alex J

BC-MI 147 28.59McDowell, Clay J

CW-MI 138 29.03Doerschug, Matthew J

B - Final
HEAT-MI 139 29.61Trembowicz, Jack S

ROCK-MI 1310 30.55Roder, Charlie A

CW-MI 1311 31.27Martin, Henry D

HEAT-MI 1412 32.22DeWitte, Weston J

MYST-MI 1413 32.69Blair, Bryce R

ROCK-MI 1314 37.04Lambert, Alex D

Grand Rapids-MI 1315 39.22Dueweke, Lucas R

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
HEAT-MI 141 25.96Berry, Andrew M

WMS-MI 132 26.15DenHerder, Baize L

WMS-MI 133 27.51Kleinheksel, Stuart C

CW-MI 134 28.30Phillips, Ethan A

BC-MI 145 28.63McDowell, Clay J

CW-MI 146 28.70Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 147 28.94Lardo, Fisher F

BC-MI 148 29.23Hill, Lucas S

CW-MI 139 29.56Doerschug, Matthew J

HEAT-MI 1310 29.70Trembowicz, Jack S

HEAT-MI 1311 30.02Maxwell, Alex J
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

ROCK-MI 1312 31.50Roder, Charlie A

CW-MI 1313 31.56Martin, Henry D

HEAT-MI 1414 32.86DeWitte, Weston J

MYST-MI 1415 33.84Blair, Bryce R

WMS-MI 1316 35.28Barkel, Levi D

ROCK-MI 1317 36.76Lambert, Alex D

Grand Rapids-MI 1318 39.49Dueweke, Lucas R

CW-MI 1319 44.38Ikemoto, Asahi

WOSC-MI 13--- DQErnst, Jimmy J

 
Event 38  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
MYST-MI 161 25.54Yoder, Kaleb L

MYST-MI 172 25.66Sanchez, Santi A

Grand Rapids-MI 153 28.79Roskamp, Cody J

 
Event 38  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-MI 231 21.38Bajwa, David G

MYST-MI 172 25.46Sanchez, Santi A

MYST-MI 163 25.81Yoder, Kaleb L

CW-MI 174 29.03Morales, Alan E

Grand Rapids-MI 155 29.69Roskamp, Cody J

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
HEAT-MI 121 56.12DeWitte, Claire E

CW-MI 122 56.98Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 113 58.15Molter, Nola S

WMS-MI 124 59.77Edwards, Jovy L

Grand Rapids-MI 125 1:00.01Smith, Ana R

CW-MI 126 1:00.85Chang, Junia E

CW-MI 117 1:00.91Zakrajsek, Hallie J

ROCK-MI 118 1:03.24Dondzila, Emma F

B - Final
WMS-MI 129 1:01.09Greene, Bryna M

Grand Rapids-MI 1210 1:04.35Peterson, Amelia R

CW-MI 1211 1:04.93Steiger, Rory E

Grand Rapids-MI 1212 1:08.87Colago, Beatrice M

CW-MI 1113 1:10.93Strickler, Gracie M

WMS-MI 1114 1:12.35Borr, Aubrey E

RAYS-MI 1115 1:13.11Sherry, Lila R

CW-MI 1116 1:13.16Steiger, Quinn Q

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 121 57.54Heavner, Piper L

HEAT-MI 122 58.21DeWitte, Claire E

CW-MI 113 1:00.00Molter, Nola S

WMS-MI 124 1:00.06Edwards, Jovy L

CW-MI 125 1:00.34Chang, Junia E

Grand Rapids-MI 126 1:00.87Smith, Ana R

CW-MI 117 1:01.08Zakrajsek, Hallie J

ROCK-MI 118 1:03.19Dondzila, Emma F

WMS-MI 129 1:04.25Greene, Bryna M

Grand Rapids-MI 1210 1:04.55Peterson, Amelia R

CW-MI 1211 1:05.17Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI 1212 1:06.35Steiger, Rory E

WOSC-MI 1213 1:08.09Yellig, Maria A

CW-MI 1114 1:08.74Strickler, Gracie M

ROCK-MI 1115 1:08.82Tiffany, Josie L

Grand Rapids-MI 1216 1:11.74Colago, Beatrice M

CW-MI 1117 1:13.89Steiger, Quinn Q

RAYS-MI 1118 1:14.67Sherry, Lila R

BC-MI 1119 1:14.75Lowman, Emily E

WMS-MI 1120 1:15.36Borr, Aubrey E

WMS-MI 1221 1:15.59Fregene, Yuli J

JAWS-MI 1122 1:16.76Fisher, Vera M

CW-MI 1223 1:17.10Balk, Violet K

WMS-MI 1124 1:17.56Troeger, Ellie S

BC-MI 1125 1:18.84Ebels, Gabby L

JAWS-MI 1126 1:20.90Wamboldt, Alice M

Grand Rapids-MI 1127 1:21.57McSorley, Payton A

RAYS-MI 1128 1:22.06Rivard, Elise M

Grand Rapids-MI 1129 1:22.33Ajanovic, Ajla

RAYS-MI 1130 1:26.82Dalere, Olivia A

BC-MI 1131 1:29.94Weatherhead, Tenley M

MYST-MI 1232 1:30.08Brooks, Maralyn C

BC-MI 1133 1:37.98Schenkoske, Gianna L

ROCK-MI 11--- DQGoralski, Emma E

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 141 54.54Tribble, Lucy E

CW-MI 132 54.61Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 143 54.75LaCrosse, Poppy V

CW-MI 134 55.20Myers, Gretchen E

Grand Rapids-MI 145 56.53Moss, Suriaya F

Grand Rapids-MI 146 57.26Morris, Caitlyn G

CW-MI 147 57.97Strickler, Alivia B

B - Final
CW-MI 149 1:00.52Greene, Blake B

WMS-MI 1310 1:00.66Sanchez, Allie R

MYST-MI 1411 1:01.40Beezley, Jovie G

ROCK-MI 1412 1:02.34Perry, Aurora M

WOSC-MI 1413 1:02.99Van Timmeren, Brynn J

CW-MI 1314 1:03.75Mehta, Mehek P

Grand Rapids-MI 1315 1:08.81Lacey, Gabriella P

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 131 55.01Hovord, Meghan E
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

CW-MI 142 55.46LaCrosse, Poppy V

CW-MI 133 55.73Myers, Gretchen E

CW-MI 144 57.13Tribble, Lucy E

Grand Rapids-MI 145 57.63Moss, Suriaya F

CW-MI 146 58.49Strickler, Alivia B

Grand Rapids-MI 147 58.62Morris, Caitlyn G

RAYS-MI 148 59.12Harmon, Penelope A

WMS-MI 139 1:00.87Sanchez, Allie R

RAYS-MI 1310 1:01.47O'Brien, Addie J

CW-MI 1411 1:01.50Greene, Blake B

ROCK-MI 1412 1:01.57Perry, Aurora M

HEAT-MI 1313 1:02.27Manshaem, Grace E

MYST-MI 1414 1:02.61Beezley, Jovie G

RAYS-MI 1415 1:03.16VandeGriend, Hannah J

CW-MI 1316 1:04.47Okete, Alexis U

CW-MI 1317 1:04.48Mehta, Mehek P

WOSC-MI 1418 1:05.34Van Timmeren, Brynn J

CW-MI 1319 1:05.51Zakrajsek, Isla C

RAYS-MI 1320 1:05.74Bisonet, Emilee C

WOSC-MI 1321 1:05.89Taber, Tessa D

HEAT-MI 1322 1:06.86Hofman, Paige A

Grand Rapids-MI 1323 1:12.21Lacey, Gabriella P

WMS-MI 1324 1:14.40Conover, Ella L

BC-MI 1325 1:14.96Schenkoske, Liliya E

WMS-MI 1426 1:17.42Troeger, Cammie F

MYST-MI 1327 1:43.79Jerome, Emily J

RAYS-MI 14--- DQSrinivasan, Maya L

 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SWYS-MI 151 52.55Zalewski, Phoebe

WMS-MI 152 54.02Lauritzen, Natalie D

CW-MI 173 58.83Heck, Kat M

BC-MI 164 58.85Ernst, Charlotte J

Grand Rapids-MI 155 59.87Klein, Lily C

WOSC-MI 166 1:00.28Nobert, Brooklyn E

BC-MI 157 1:02.87Bukvic, Aaliyah K

RAYS-MI 17--- DQMeisner, Olivia L

B - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 189 1:02.70Roskamp, Emily R

JAWS-MI 1510 1:02.90Wisniewski, Samantha J

CW-MI 1511 1:04.37Greene, Grayson G

WMS-MI 1612 1:05.17Greene, Mady A

JAWS-MI 1513 1:07.43Fisher, Ella M

 
Event 39  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWYS-MI 151 53.97Zalewski, Phoebe

WMS-MI 152 55.25Lauritzen, Natalie D

BC-MI 163 58.79Ernst, Charlotte J

RAYS-MI 174 59.49Hageman, Avery G

BC-MI 155 1:00.00Fick, Ellie J

RAYS-MI 176 1:00.02Meisner, Olivia L

Grand Rapids-MI 157 1:00.14Klein, Lily C

WOSC-MI 168 1:01.39Nobert, Brooklyn E

CW-MI 179 1:01.81Heck, Kat M

BC-MI 1510 1:02.96Bukvic, Aaliyah K

Grand Rapids-MI 1811 1:03.65Roskamp, Emily R

JAWS-MI 1512 1:05.17Wisniewski, Samantha J

CW-MI 1513 1:05.65Greene, Grayson G

WMS-MI 1614 1:06.19Greene, Mady A

JAWS-MI 1515 1:08.38Fisher, Ella M

MYST-MI 1616 1:09.30Bazzett, Alexis M

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 121 54.84Le, August B

BC-MI 122 58.13Roberts, Charlie M

RAYS-MI 123 59.48LaJoie, Sam D

BC-MI 124 1:02.20Casto, Levi L

RAYS-MI 125 1:02.27Schram, Atticus J

ROCK-MI 126 1:04.47Perry, Beckham R

Grand Rapids-MI 127 1:05.80Spry, Elliott M

RAYS-MI 128 1:06.20Goeckel, Brice M

B - Final
WMS-MI 119 1:07.17Schepers, Thomas A

Grand Rapids-MI 1210 1:09.42Truax, Braeden C

Grand Rapids-MI 1111 1:10.13Roskamp, Easton S

RAYS-MI 1112 1:11.31Clark, Noah J

BC-MI 1113 1:11.96Goveas, Noel M

JAWS-MI 1214 1:13.01Roper, Reid J

BC-MI 1115 1:15.27Bragagnini, Logan X

Grand Rapids-MI 1216 1:15.42Jackson, Reed M

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Rapids-MI 121 55.96Le, August B

BC-MI 122 57.66Roberts, Charlie M

RAYS-MI 123 1:00.75LaJoie, Sam D

BC-MI 124 1:02.56Casto, Levi L

RAYS-MI 125 1:03.43Schram, Atticus J

ROCK-MI 126 1:03.93Perry, Beckham R

Grand Rapids-MI 127 1:05.18Spry, Elliott M

RAYS-MI 128 1:05.98Goeckel, Brice M

WMS-MI 119 1:06.71Schepers, Thomas A

HEAT-MI 1210 1:07.22Corazza, Kevin D

WOSC-MI 1111 1:08.53Taber, Colby G

Grand Rapids-MI 1212 1:09.76Truax, Braeden C

RAYS-MI 1113 1:10.79Clark, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 1114 1:11.45Roskamp, Easton S

WOSC-MI 1115 1:11.85Otteman, Leo

BC-MI 1116 1:12.31Goveas, Noel M

JAWS-MI 12*17 1:12.42Roper, Reid J

Grand Rapids-MI 12*17 1:12.42Jackson, Reed M
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 40  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName

Swim-Off Required

BC-MI 1119 1:12.85Bragagnini, Logan X

RAYS-MI 1120 1:12.93Peterson, Bennett W

CW-MI 1221 1:13.02Forger, Daniel B

ROCK-MI 1222 1:14.88Gunderson, Cooper M

Grand Rapids-MI 1223 1:15.25Woods, Eli G

RAYS-MI 1124 1:15.51Liu, Enoch

CW-MI 1125 1:16.58Sears, Cameron A

CW-MI 1126 1:18.55McLaughlin, Myles J

RAYS-MI 1127 1:20.69Srinivasan, Alex L

RAYS-MI 1228 1:20.85Wang, Adrian Y

JAWS-MI 1229 1:22.86Chelilim, Andrew K

JAWS-MI 1230 1:23.49Oudbier, Owen C

RAYS-MI 1231 1:25.50Eversole, Brennan D

WMS-MI 1132 1:25.99Zapata, Joaquin N

ROCK-MI 1233 1:31.48Ramasamy, Ajay D

ROCK-MI 1134 1:50.25Kalogiros, Liam J

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 141 50.59Feenstra, Bo R

Grand Rapids-MI 132 50.86Jacques, Cormac

CW-MI 133 51.96Dunbar, Charlie J

HEAT-MI 144 52.69Berry, Andrew M

WMS-MI 145 53.04Wolfe, Elliot J

WOSC-MI 136 55.25Ernst, Jimmy J

WMS-MI 147 55.32deVries, Brayden J

HEAT-MI 148 58.03Workman, Jager T

B - Final
CW-MI 139 55.87Phillips, Ethan A

BC-MI 1410 58.27McDowell, Clay J

ROCK-MI 1311 59.02Roder, Charlie A

HEAT-MI 1412 59.39DeWitte, Weston J

MYST-MI 1413 1:04.35Blair, Bryce R

Grand Rapids-MI 1314 1:08.07Roskamp, Trevor L

ROCK-MI 1315 1:09.44Lambert, Alex D

JAWS-MI 1316 1:14.43Wisniewski, Mason C

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 141 51.70Feenstra, Bo R

Grand Rapids-MI 132 52.44Jacques, Cormac

CW-MI 133 52.65Dunbar, Charlie J

HEAT-MI 144 53.18Berry, Andrew M

WMS-MI 145 53.51Wolfe, Elliot J

WOSC-MI 136 55.75Ernst, Jimmy J

CW-MI 147 56.09Lardo, Fisher F

WMS-MI 148 57.50deVries, Brayden J

HEAT-MI 149 58.24Workman, Jager T

CW-MI 1410 58.34Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 1311 59.05Phillips, Ethan A

HEAT-MI 1412 59.27DeWitte, Weston J

ROCK-MI 1313 59.62Roder, Charlie A

BC-MI 1414 59.73McDowell, Clay J

CW-MI 1315 59.82Tocco, Luke A

HEAT-MI 1316 1:00.50Maxwell, Alex J

MYST-MI 1417 1:07.12Blair, Bryce R

Grand Rapids-MI 1318 1:07.66Roskamp, Trevor L

ROCK-MI 1319 1:08.72Lambert, Alex D

JAWS-MI 1320 1:14.29Wisniewski, Mason C

JAWS-MI 1421 1:22.36Roper, Pearce W

CW-MI 1322 1:27.35Ikemoto, Asahi

 
Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 161 51.27Vroegindewey, Brady D

MYST-MI 182 54.13Carpenter, Ben T

Grand Rapids-MI 153 55.48Roskamp, Cody J

 
Event 40  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-MI 231 44.43Bajwa, David G

WMS-MI 162 51.29Vroegindewey, Brady D

MYST-MI 183 54.65Carpenter, Ben T

Grand Rapids-MI 154 57.47Roskamp, Cody J

CW-MI 175 58.03Morales, Alan E

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 121 2:34.35Greene, Bryna M

CW-MI 122 2:39.02McNair, Abby M

ROCK-MI 113 2:41.29Dondzila, Emma F

ROCK-MI 114 2:42.61Dondzila, Charlotte R

HEAT-MI 115 3:21.50Bekius, Madi C

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 121 2:39.44Greene, Bryna M

CW-MI 122 2:39.89McNair, Abby M

ROCK-MI 113 2:40.91Dondzila, Charlotte R

ROCK-MI 114 2:46.37Dondzila, Emma F

CW-MI 115 2:50.04Okete, Arianna C

ROCK-MI 126 2:50.23Lam, Effie M

JAWS-MI 117 3:05.83Emelander, Elyse C

HEAT-MI 118 3:27.70Bekius, Madi C

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 141 2:11.03Flynn, Lulu L

WMS-MI 142 2:19.40Wagner, Brooklyn P

WOSC-MI 143 2:25.59VanderWall, Marley L

CW-MI 144 2:27.51Beattie, Sofia R
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI 145 2:31.21Perry, Aurora M

WOSC-MI 136 2:43.22VanPopering, Ruby S

B - Final
ROCK-MI 149 2:44.38Phillips, Ellie G

RAYS-MI 1310 2:53.88Racicot, Claire I

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 141 2:12.16Flynn, Lulu L

WMS-MI 142 2:19.29Wagner, Brooklyn P

CW-MI 143 2:22.52Tribble, Lucy E

WOSC-MI 144 2:25.77VanderWall, Marley L

ROCK-MI 145 2:30.62Perry, Aurora M

CW-MI 146 2:34.07Beattie, Sofia R

RAYS-MI 137 2:35.67O'Brien, Addie J

WOSC-MI 138 2:38.63VanPopering, Ruby S

RAYS-MI 149 2:39.41Srinivasan, Maya L

WOSC-MI 1410 2:43.79Van Timmeren, Brynn J

ROCK-MI 1411 2:44.96Phillips, Ellie G

CW-MI 1312 2:52.41Okete, Alexis U

RAYS-MI 1313 2:56.20Racicot, Claire I

 
Event 41  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 181 2:13.68Bewersdorf, Arden J

WMS-MI 162 2:27.28VanPopering, Lyza F

BC-MI 163 2:29.86Ernst, Charlotte J

 
Event 41  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 181 2:14.48Bewersdorf, Arden J

WMS-MI 162 2:28.86VanPopering, Lyza F

BC-MI 163 2:29.09Ernst, Charlotte J

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAYS-MI 121 2:19.46Holter, Andrew M

BC-MI 122 2:35.98Martin, Braylon K

BC-MI 123 2:37.10Nicholson, Evan A

WMS-MI 114 2:39.15Schepers, Thomas A

Grand Rapids-MI 115 2:43.16Austin, Elliott S

BC-MI 116 2:46.75Hill, Nolan W

Grand Rapids-MI 127 3:00.72Truax, Braeden C

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAYS-MI 121 2:22.82Holter, Andrew M

BC-MI 122 2:36.32Martin, Braylon K

CW-MI 123 2:37.38Lee, Max

BC-MI 124 2:39.83Nicholson, Evan A

WMS-MI 115 2:42.46Schepers, Thomas A

Grand Rapids-MI 116 2:46.49Austin, Elliott S

BC-MI 117 2:47.42Hill, Nolan W

Grand Rapids-MI 128 2:58.90Truax, Braeden C

BC-MI 119 3:06.42Bukvic, Tarik A

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 131 2:06.77Jacques, Cormac

SWYS-MI 132 2:09.56Edwards, Michael

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Rapids-MI 131 2:11.58Jacques, Cormac

SWYS-MI 132 2:13.38Edwards, Michael

CW-MI 133 2:23.34Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 134 2:36.84Martin, Henry D

WMS-MI 135 2:43.95Barkel, Levi D

 
Event 42  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 161 2:13.29Vroegindewey, Brady D

 
Event 42  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 161 2:11.68Vroegindewey, Brady D

MYST-MI 162 2:17.43Yoder, Kaleb L

MYST-MI 173 2:17.74Sanchez, Santi A

MYST-MI 184 2:27.32Carpenter, Ben T

 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 121 1:13.57Edwards, Jovy L

CW-MI 122 1:13.99Chang, Junia E

WMS-MI 123 1:21.21Greene, Bryna M

CW-MI 114 1:22.24Molter, Nola S

ROCK-MI 115 1:24.69Dondzila, Charlotte R

Grand Rapids-MI 126 1:25.64Peterson, Amelia R

CW-MI 127 1:32.82Won, Tatum J

CW-MI 128 1:35.36Balk, Violet K

B - Final
RAYS-MI 119 1:31.96Sherry, Lila R

Grand Rapids-MI 1110 1:33.96McSorley, Payton A

SWYS-MI 1211 1:36.56Lowman, Kennedy

WMS-MI 1112 1:39.48Borr, Aubrey E

Grand Rapids-MI 1113 1:41.01Ajanovic, Ajla

JAWS-MI 1114 1:42.88Wamboldt, Alice M
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results
 
Event 43  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 121 1:14.77Edwards, Jovy L

CW-MI 122 1:15.73Chang, Junia E

WMS-MI 123 1:21.98Greene, Bryna M

CW-MI 114 1:23.85Molter, Nola S

CW-MI 125 1:23.89Lardo, Grace L

ROCK-MI 116 1:23.99Dondzila, Charlotte R

Grand Rapids-MI 127 1:26.84Peterson, Amelia R

CW-MI 128 1:32.54Won, Tatum J

CW-MI 129 1:34.37Balk, Violet K

Grand Rapids-MI 1110 1:34.73McSorley, Payton A

RAYS-MI 1111 1:34.76Sherry, Lila R

SWYS-MI 1212 1:36.97Lowman, Kennedy

Grand Rapids-MI 1113 1:38.50Ajanovic, Ajla

WMS-MI 1114 1:39.70Borr, Aubrey E

JAWS-MI 1115 1:47.71Wamboldt, Alice M

BC-MI 1116 1:50.97Schenkoske, Gianna L

JAWS-MI 11--- DQKomorosky, Kenley G

BC-MI 11--- DQWeatherhead, Tenley M

RAYS-MI 11--- DQMaloof, Julia A

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 141 1:10.59Wagner, Brooklyn P

Grand Rapids-MI 142 1:12.50Moss, Suriaya F

ROCK-MI 143 1:16.50Perry, Aurora M

Grand Rapids-MI 144 1:17.52Sawyer, Cora R

CW-MI 135 1:21.56Mehta, Mehek P

WMS-MI 136 1:32.24Conover, Ella L

RAYS-MI 137 1:35.24Racicot, Claire I

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 141 1:10.74Wagner, Brooklyn P

Grand Rapids-MI 142 1:13.28Moss, Suriaya F

ROCK-MI 143 1:15.64Perry, Aurora M

Grand Rapids-MI 144 1:17.30Sawyer, Cora R

CW-MI 135 1:21.37Mehta, Mehek P

ROCK-MI 136 1:23.02Viau, Mackenzie R

HEAT-MI 137 1:25.22Manshaem, Grace E

WOSC-MI 138 1:28.45Taber, Tessa D

WMS-MI 139 1:33.93Conover, Ella L

RAYS-MI 1310 1:38.10Racicot, Claire I

MYST-MI 14--- DQBeezley, Jovie G

 
Event 43  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
SWYS-MI 151 1:09.93Zalewski, Phoebe

WMS-MI 152 1:11.66Butler, Bri M

Grand Rapids-MI 183 1:22.82Roskamp, Emily R

 
Event 43  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWYS-MI 151 1:11.83Zalewski, Phoebe

WMS-MI 152 1:13.88Butler, Bri M

BC-MI 153 1:16.73Fick, Ellie J

RAYS-MI 174 1:20.86Hageman, Avery G

Grand Rapids-MI 185 1:24.69Roskamp, Emily R

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 121 1:09.81Le, August B

BC-MI 122 1:14.71Casto, Levi L

CW-MI 123 1:16.74Lee, Max

BC-MI 114 1:19.83Nicholson, Noah J

RAYS-MI 125 1:30.76Goeckel, Brice M

CW-MI 116 1:31.12McLaughlin, Myles J

Grand Rapids-MI 127 1:31.24Krivoy, Ari M

B - Final
RAYS-MI 119 1:29.78Liu, Enoch

JAWS-MI 1210 1:37.69Roper, Reid J

JAWS-MI 1211 1:40.68Chelilim, Andrew K

RAYS-MI 1212 1:50.22Eversole, Brennan D

 
Event 44  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Rapids-MI 121 1:11.68Le, August B

BC-MI 122 1:16.95Casto, Levi L

CW-MI 123 1:20.44Lee, Max

BC-MI 114 1:23.23Nicholson, Noah J

WOSC-MI 115 1:25.97Taber, Colby G

RAYS-MI 126 1:28.98Goeckel, Brice M

Grand Rapids-MI 127 1:29.94Krivoy, Ari M

JAWS-MI 128 1:30.14Parish, Carter R

CW-MI 119 1:30.17McLaughlin, Myles J

HEAT-MI 1210 1:30.19Corazza, Kevin D

RAYS-MI 1111 1:31.56Liu, Enoch

CW-MI 1112 1:35.74Sears, Cameron A

JAWS-MI 1213 1:38.91Roper, Reid J

JAWS-MI 1214 1:44.51Chelilim, Andrew K

RAYS-MI 1215 1:47.30Eversole, Brennan D

RAYS-MI 1116 1:48.29Srinivasan, Alex L

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 131 1:03.63Jacques, Cormac

WMS-MI 132 1:04.95DenHerder, Baize L

WMS-MI 143 1:07.14Wolfe, Elliot J

CW-MI 144 1:08.16Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 135 1:08.34Doerschug, Matthew J

HEAT-MI 146 1:14.12Workman, Jager T
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

A - Final ...   (Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 137 1:22.37Roskamp, Trevor L

Grand Rapids-MI 138 1:30.52Dueweke, Lucas R

B - Final
JAWS-MI 149 1:35.31Roper, Pearce W

ROCK-MI 13--- DQLambert, Alex D

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Rapids-MI 131 1:05.99Jacques, Cormac

WMS-MI 132 1:06.01DenHerder, Baize L

WMS-MI 143 1:07.46Wolfe, Elliot J

CW-MI 144 1:07.63Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 135 1:09.18Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 136 1:14.54Phillips, Ethan A

HEAT-MI 147 1:16.43Workman, Jager T

Grand Rapids-MI 138 1:25.02Roskamp, Trevor L

Grand Rapids-MI 139 1:31.28Dueweke, Lucas R

JAWS-MI 1410 1:37.74Roper, Pearce W

ROCK-MI 1311 1:57.97Lambert, Alex D

 
Event 44  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Rapids-MI 151 1:11.97Roskamp, Cody J

 
Event 44  Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Rapids-MI 151 1:15.62Roskamp, Cody J

CW-MI 172 1:17.52Morales, Alan E

MYST-MI 17--- DQSanchez, Santi A

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 121 28.10Lauritzen, Clara A

HEAT-MI 122 29.49DeWitte, Claire E

CW-MI 123 30.34Heavner, Piper L

BC-MI 114 31.52Rudlaff, Emma O

BC-MI 115 32.89Tacoma, Peyton J

WMS-MI 126 33.14Fregene, Yuli J

CW-MI 127 34.18McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 128 34.80Won, Tatum J

B - Final
RAYS-MI 119 35.99Sherry, Lila R

WMS-MI 1110 36.69Troeger, Ellie S

CW-MI 1111 37.84Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI 1112 38.24Steiger, Quinn Q

BC-MI 1113 39.05Lowman, Emily E

CW-MI 1214 39.10Balk, Violet K

JAWS-MI 1115 39.77Fisher, Vera M

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 121 28.34Lauritzen, Clara A

HEAT-MI 122 30.03DeWitte, Claire E

CW-MI 123 30.83Heavner, Piper L

BC-MI 114 31.96Rudlaff, Emma O

BC-MI 115 32.62Tacoma, Peyton J

CW-MI 126 33.01McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 127 34.19Lardo, Grace L

WMS-MI 128 35.46Fregene, Yuli J

ROCK-MI 129 35.57Lam, Effie M

CW-MI 1210 36.05Won, Tatum J

ROCK-MI 1111 36.33Tiffany, Josie L

WOSC-MI 1212 36.90Yellig, Maria A

RAYS-MI 1113 36.92Sherry, Lila R

CW-MI 1114 37.75Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI 1115 38.62Steiger, Quinn Q

BC-MI 1116 39.20Lowman, Emily E

CW-MI 1117 39.36Okete, Arianna C

JAWS-MI 1118 39.65Emelander, Elyse C

CW-MI 1219 40.24Balk, Violet K

JAWS-MI 1120 40.26Fisher, Vera M

WMS-MI 1121 40.29Troeger, Ellie S

BC-MI 1122 40.69Ebels, Gabby L

Grand Rapids-MI 1223 40.80Colago, Beatrice M

RAYS-MI 1124 41.79Rivard, Elise M

HEAT-MI 1125 43.74Bekius, Madi C

RAYS-MI 1126 44.39Dalere, Olivia A

ROCK-MI 1127 46.48Goralski, Emma E

MYST-MI 1228 51.24Brooks, Maralyn C

BC-MI 1129 57.17Schenkoske, Gianna L

RAYS-MI 1130 57.94Maloof, Julia A

 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 141 28.00LaCrosse, Poppy V

CW-MI 142 28.65Flynn, Lulu L

CW-MI 133 29.73Hovord, Meghan E

Grand Rapids-MI 144 29.92Morris, Caitlyn G

WOSC-MI 145 30.30VanderWall, Marley L

CW-MI 146 31.78Beattie, Sofia R

ROCK-MI 137 31.89Sonneveldt, Emma M

WOSC-MI 148 32.74Van Timmeren, Brynn J

B - Final
CW-MI 149 32.84Greene, Blake B

WOSC-MI 1310 35.18VanPopering, Ruby S

Grand Rapids-MI 1311 36.20Lacey, Gabriella P

ROCK-MI 1412 36.45Phillips, Ellie G

WMS-MI 1413 37.88Troeger, Cammie F

WMS-MI 1314 40.91Conover, Ella L
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results
 
Event 45  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 141 28.39LaCrosse, Poppy V

CW-MI 142 29.57Flynn, Lulu L

CW-MI 133 29.71Hovord, Meghan E

Grand Rapids-MI 144 30.28Morris, Caitlyn G

WOSC-MI 145 30.41VanderWall, Marley L

ROCK-MI 136 31.92Sonneveldt, Emma M

CW-MI 147 32.50Beattie, Sofia R

CW-MI 138 32.51Zakrajsek, Isla C

RAYS-MI 149 32.77Harmon, Penelope A

WOSC-MI 1410 33.02Van Timmeren, Brynn J

RAYS-MI 1311 33.15O'Brien, Addie J

CW-MI 1412 34.15Greene, Blake B

WOSC-MI 1313 35.23VanPopering, Ruby S

HEAT-MI 1314 35.52Hofman, Paige A

Grand Rapids-MI 1315 35.87Lacey, Gabriella P

ROCK-MI 1316 36.23Viau, Mackenzie R

ROCK-MI 1417 36.31Phillips, Ellie G

WOSC-MI 1318 37.45Taber, Tessa D

CW-MI 1319 38.10Okete, Alexis U

WMS-MI 1420 38.92Troeger, Cammie F

BC-MI 1321 39.39Schenkoske, Liliya E

WMS-MI 1322 41.15Conover, Ella L

MYST-MI 1323 56.38Jerome, Emily J

 
Event 45  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 151 27.48Lauritzen, Natalie D

WMS-MI 172 29.85Schepers, Ava F

Grand Rapids-MI 153 30.39Klein, Lily C

WOSC-MI 164 31.02Nobert, Brooklyn E

BC-MI 155 31.59Bukvic, Aaliyah K

BC-MI 166 31.97Ernst, Charlotte J

WMS-MI 167 32.52VanPopering, Lyza F

JAWS-MI 158 32.58Wisniewski, Samantha J

B - Final
CW-MI 179 32.58Heck, Kat M

JAWS-MI 1510 34.25Fisher, Ella M

WMS-MI 1611 34.26Greene, Mady A

CW-MI 1512 37.39Greene, Grayson G

 
Event 45  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 151 27.51Lauritzen, Natalie D

WMS-MI 172 30.72Schepers, Ava F

Grand Rapids-MI 153 31.31Klein, Lily C

BC-MI 164 31.96Ernst, Charlotte J

WMS-MI 165 32.10VanPopering, Lyza F

BC-MI 156 32.15Bukvic, Aaliyah K

WOSC-MI 167 32.84Nobert, Brooklyn E

JAWS-MI 158 33.82Wisniewski, Samantha J

CW-MI 179 34.48Heck, Kat M

WMS-MI 1610 35.20Greene, Mady A

JAWS-MI 1511 35.73Fisher, Ella M

CW-MI 1512 38.82Greene, Grayson G

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
RAYS-MI 121 28.97Holter, Andrew M

BC-MI 122 31.82Roberts, Charlie M

HEAT-MI 123 32.47Roberts, Breckon M

RAYS-MI 124 32.59LaJoie, Sam D

BC-MI 125 33.44Martin, Braylon K

BC-MI 126 34.75Nicholson, Evan A

BC-MI 117 36.23Bragagnini, Logan X

Grand Rapids-MI 128 36.53Spry, Elliott M

B - Final
BC-MI 129 33.23Casto, Levi L

RAYS-MI 1110 35.70Clark, Noah J

BC-MI 1111 36.66Hill, Nolan W

ROCK-MI 1212 36.88Perry, Beckham R

RAYS-MI 1213 37.35Goeckel, Brice M

RAYS-MI 1214 37.70Schram, Atticus J

BC-MI 1115 37.89Nicholson, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 1216 38.07Woods, Eli G

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RAYS-MI 121 29.50Holter, Andrew M

HEAT-MI 122 32.48Roberts, Breckon M

BC-MI 123 32.63Roberts, Charlie M

RAYS-MI 124 33.10LaJoie, Sam D

BC-MI 125 33.66Martin, Braylon K

BC-MI 126 34.98Nicholson, Evan A

BC-MI 117 35.56Bragagnini, Logan X

Grand Rapids-MI 128 36.02Spry, Elliott M

RAYS-MI 119 36.13Clark, Noah J

BC-MI 1210 36.40Casto, Levi L

RAYS-MI 1211 36.80Goeckel, Brice M

ROCK-MI 1212 36.96Perry, Beckham R

BC-MI 1113 37.33Hill, Nolan W

BC-MI 1114 37.58Bukvic, Tarik A

CW-MI 1215 37.70Forger, Daniel B

BC-MI 1116 37.83Nicholson, Noah J

Grand Rapids-MI 1217 38.03Woods, Eli G

RAYS-MI 1218 38.10Schram, Atticus J

Grand Rapids-MI 1119 38.13Roskamp, Easton S

WOSC-MI 1120 39.36Otteman, Leo

WOSC-MI 1121 39.48Taber, Colby G

BC-MI 1122 39.62Goveas, Noel M

RAYS-MI 1223 39.92Wang, Adrian Y

ROCK-MI 1224 40.95Ramasamy, Ajay D
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Grand Rapids-MI 1225 40.97Jackson, Reed M

Grand Rapids-MI 1226 41.24Truax, Braeden C

CW-MI 1127 41.67McLaughlin, Myles J

ROCK-MI 1228 41.69Gunderson, Cooper M

RAYS-MI 1129 41.83Peterson, Bennett W

JAWS-MI 1230 42.82Roper, Reid J

RAYS-MI 1131 46.14Srinivasan, Alex L

WMS-MI 1132 48.66Zapata, Joaquin N

RAYS-MI 1233 50.69Eversole, Brennan D

ROCK-MI 11--- DQKalogiros, Liam J

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 131 26.73DenHerder, Baize L

HEAT-MI 142 27.67Berry, Andrew M

SWYS-MI 133 27.86Edwards, Michael

CW-MI 134 27.90Dunbar, Charlie J

WMS-MI 145 28.62deVries, Brayden J

BC-MI 146 30.24Hill, Lucas S

BC-MI 147 31.59McDowell, Clay J

ROCK-MI 138 32.14Roder, Charlie A

B - Final
HEAT-MI 149 32.04DeWitte, Weston J

CW-MI 1310 33.21Martin, Henry D

HEAT-MI 1411 33.44Workman, Jager T

WOSC-MI 1312 33.86Ernst, Jimmy J

MYST-MI 1413 35.19Blair, Bryce R

Grand Rapids-MI 1314 36.43Roskamp, Trevor L

JAWS-MI 1315 36.63Wisniewski, Mason C

Grand Rapids-MI 1316 39.61Dueweke, Lucas R

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 131 27.30DenHerder, Baize L

HEAT-MI 142 27.45Berry, Andrew M

SWYS-MI 133 28.27Edwards, Michael

CW-MI 134 28.57Dunbar, Charlie J

WMS-MI 145 29.56deVries, Brayden J

BC-MI 146 30.86Hill, Lucas S

CW-MI 147 30.95Lardo, Fisher F

BC-MI 148 31.77McDowell, Clay J

CW-MI 139 31.98Tocco, Luke A

ROCK-MI 1310 32.17Roder, Charlie A

HEAT-MI 1311 32.88Maxwell, Alex J

HEAT-MI 14*12 33.43DeWitte, Weston J

CW-MI 13*12 33.43Martin, Henry D

WOSC-MI 1314 33.70Ernst, Jimmy J

HEAT-MI 1415 33.84Workman, Jager T

WMS-MI 1316 34.49Barkel, Levi D

MYST-MI 1417 34.53Blair, Bryce R

JAWS-MI 1318 36.06Wisniewski, Mason C

Grand Rapids-MI 1319 36.38Roskamp, Trevor L

Grand Rapids-MI 1320 39.67Dueweke, Lucas R

JAWS-MI 1421 42.77Roper, Pearce W

CW-MI 1322 46.56Ikemoto, Asahi

 
Event 46  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
UN-MI 231 22.80Bajwa, David G

MYST-MI 162 26.77Kunnen, Ben S

MYST-MI 183 27.05Carpenter, Ben T

MYST-MI 164 27.86Yoder, Kaleb L

 
Event 46  Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-MI 231 22.62Bajwa, David G

MYST-MI 162 26.81Kunnen, Ben S

MYST-MI 183 27.00Carpenter, Ben T

MYST-MI 164 28.98Yoder, Kaleb L

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 111 2:39.40Zakrajsek, Hallie J

 
Event 47  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 111 2:39.68Zakrajsek, Hallie J

Grand Rapids-MI 12--- DNFSmith, Ana R

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 131 2:21.82Myers, Gretchen E

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 131 2:22.11Myers, Gretchen E

CW-MI 142 2:31.50Strickler, Alivia B

 
Event 47  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
CW-MI 181 2:15.46Bewersdorf, Arden J

 
Event 47  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 181 2:14.44Bewersdorf, Arden J

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
WMS-MI 131 2:08.68Kleinheksel, Stuart C
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results
 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WMS-MI 131 2:08.14Kleinheksel, Stuart C

 
Event 48  Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
CW-MI 151 2:11.92Zhu, Ryan

 
Event 49  Mixed 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.29CW-MI

1) Flynn, Lulu L W14 2) Dunbar, Charlie J M13

3) Beattie, Sofia R W14 4) Lardo, Fisher F M14

A2 1:42.10WMS-MI

1) Wolfe, Elliot J M14 2) Lauritzen, Natalie D W15

3) Kleinheksel, Stuart C M13 4) Wagner, Brooklyn P W14

B3 1:42.65CW-MI

1) Myers, Gretchen E W13 2) Zhu, Alex J M14

3) LaCrosse, Poppy V W14 4) Morales, Alan E M17

C4 1:44.96CW-MI

1) Hovord, Meghan E W13 2) Tocco, Luke A M13

3) Tribble, Lucy E W14 4) Phillips, Ethan A M13

B5 1:47.00WMS-MI

1) Greene, Mady A W16 2) deVries, Brayden J M14

3) Sanchez, Allie R W13 4) DenHerder, Baize L M13

A*6 1:48.73RAYS-MI

1) LaJoie, Sam D M12 2) Harmon, Penelope A W14

3) Bisonet, Emilee C W13 4) Holter, Andrew M M12

D*6 1:48.73CW-MI

1) Molter, Nola S W11 2) Lee, Max M12

3) Bewersdorf, Arden J W18 4) Doerschug, Matthew J M13

A8 1:49.23BC-MI

1) Roberts, Charlie M M12 2) McDowell, Clay J M14

3) Fick, Ellie J W15 4) Ernst, Charlotte J W16

C9 1:49.55WMS-MI

1) VanPopering, Lyza F W16 2) Vroegindewey, Brady D M16

3) Barkel, Levi D M13 4) Fregene, Yuli J W12

B10 1:53.04BC-MI

1) Casto, Levi L M12 2) Hill, Lucas S M14

3) Tacoma, Peyton J W11 4) Bukvic, Aaliyah K W15

B11 1:56.59RAYS-MI

1) Srinivasan, Maya L W14 2) O'Brien, Addie J W13

3) Schram, Atticus J M12 4) Macfarlane, Maddox J M13

C12 1:58.12BC-MI

1) Rudlaff, Emma O W11 2) Martin, Braylon K M12

3) Lowman, Emily E W11 4) Nicholson, Evan A M12

A13 2:06.95JAWS-MI

1) Parish, Carter R M12 2) Wisniewski, Mason C M13

3) Fisher, Ella M W15 4) Wisniewski, Samantha J W15

B14 2:15.52JAWS-MI

1) Fisher, Vera M W11 2) Roper, Pearce W M14

3) Oudbier, Owen C M12 4) Emelander, Elyse C W11

D15 2:19.31RAYS-MI

1) Liu, Enoch M11 2) Peterson, Bennett W M11

3) Dalere, Olivia A W11 4) Sherry, Lila R W11

C16 2:22.78JAWS-MI

1) Chelilim, Andrew K M12 2) Komorosky, Kenley G W11

3) Wamboldt, Alice M W11 4) Roper, Reid J M12

B--- DQROCK-MI

1) Lam, Effie M W12 2) Perry, Beckham R M12

3) Phillips, Ellie G W14 4) Dondzila, Emma F W11

C--- DQROCK-MI

1) Dondzila, Charlotte R W11 2) Goralski, Emma E W11

3) Gunderson, Cooper M M12 4) Tiffany, Josie L W11

A--- DQROCK-MI

1) Roder, Charlie A M13 2) Sonneveldt, Emma M W13

3) Viau, Mackenzie R W13 4) Perry, Aurora M W14

D--- DQWMS-MI

1) Edwards, Jovy L W12 2) Borr, Aubrey E W11

3) Conover, Ella L W13 4) Greene, Bryna M W12

A--- DQMYST-MI

1) Kunnen, Ben S M16 2) Sanchez, Santi A M17

3) Carpenter, Ben T M18 4) Yoder, Kaleb L M16

 
Event 50  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 121 4:46.55Lauritzen, Clara A

CW-MI 122 5:23.88Chang, Junia E

BC-MI 113 5:33.95Rudlaff, Emma O

CW-MI 124 6:14.37Steiger, Rory E

 
Event 50  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 141 4:58.87Moss, Suriaya F

Grand Rapids-MI 142 5:04.11Sawyer, Cora R

 
Event 50  Girls 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWYS-MI 151 4:51.75Zalewski, Phoebe

WMS-MI 152 5:14.24Butler, Bri M

WMS-MI 173 5:17.29Schepers, Ava F

 
Event 51  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 121 5:02.56Roberts, Charlie M

WMS-MI 112 5:49.22Schepers, Thomas A

 
Event 51  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI 141 4:23.23Feenstra, Bo R

BC-MI 142 5:09.03Hill, Lucas S

 
Event 52  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI  91 1:11.41Lauritzen, Meredith E

RAYS-MI 102 1:13.95Walder, Louise A

BC-MI  93 1:16.66Roberts, Maggie P

CW-MI 104 1:32.18Lindsay, Grace J

CW-MI 105 1:33.67Plunkett, Jun M

RAYS-MI 106 1:38.20Sniahurskaya, Anna -

 
Event 53  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  91 1:13.32VanWoerkom, Luke H
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

(Event 53  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 102 1:36.61Moss, Judah M

RAYS-MI 103 1:41.21Banerjee, Rohan

BC-MI 104 1:46.13Lininger, Charlie D

 
Event 54  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI  81 16.88Welsch, Emma C

ROCK-MI  82 17.00Dondzila, Julia A

ROCK-MI  83 17.20Bytwork, Rubie B

WOSC-MI  84 18.04Taber, Sloane C

RAYS-MI  85 18.50DeNolf, Violet M

BC-MI  86 18.86Terrien, Sadie

RAYS-MI  87 19.06Martin, Nora G

WMS-MI  78 19.39Borr, Amelia G

Grand Rapids-MI  89 19.68Ajanovic, Ela

RAYS-MI  810 20.14Macfarlane, Kate R

ROCK-MI  711 20.46Mcconkey, Kylie A

RAYS-MI  712 20.72Makovey, Giuliana M

ROCK-MI  813 20.79Gunderson, Madelyn M

JAWS-MI  714 21.06Wamboldt, Julia

RAYS-MI  715 21.33Meyer, Norah J

RAYS-MI  816 22.97Rasmussen, Leah J

WOSC-MI  617 23.49Taber, Augusta H

MYST-MI  818 24.07Mccormick, Kennedy A

BC-MI  719 25.39Newland, Carson S

RAYS-MI  620 28.56Thom, Harper H

ROCK-MI  821 28.83Ramasamy, Adeline R

 
Event 55  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI  81 16.90Moss, Silas L

RAYS-MI  62 21.93Thom, Sawyer D

RAYS-MI  83 22.46Way-Stacey, Arthur D

ROCK-MI  74 25.60Lam, Jackson D

ROCK-MI  85 29.38Skedgell, Dempsey G

 
Event 56  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ROCK-MI  81 38.13Dondzila, Julia A

WOSC-MI  82 38.40Taber, Sloane C

ROCK-MI  83 39.44Bytwork, Rubie B

BC-MI  84 39.92Lowman, Claire J

RAYS-MI  85 40.22Martin, Nora G

RAYS-MI  86 41.00DeNolf, Violet M

Grand Rapids-MI  77 41.59Roskamp, Natalie F

BC-MI  88 44.12Terrien, Sadie

RAYS-MI  89 45.47Macfarlane, Kate R

ROCK-MI  810 46.19Gunderson, Madelyn M

ROCK-MI  711 46.26Mcconkey, Kylie A

RAYS-MI  812 47.50Rasmussen, Leah J

ROCK-MI  713 53.13Gehrke, Emma R

MYST-MI  814 54.37Mccormick, Kennedy A

WOSC-MI  615 56.28Taber, Augusta H

ROCK-MI  816 1:02.24Ramasamy, Adeline R

 
Event 56  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WMS-MI  91 28.87Lauritzen, Meredith E

BC-MI 102 29.24Roberts, Liesl A

BC-MI  93 29.26McDowell, Cloe L

RAYS-MI 104 29.49Walder, Louise A

SWYS-MI 105 32.34Degroot, Sawyer

BC-MI 106 33.02Terrien, Adelaide C

ROCK-MI 107 33.20Lam, Nora E

BC-MI 108 33.34Hullah, Sydney I

CW-MI 10*9 33.51Plunkett, Jun M

Grand Rapids-MI  9*9 33.51Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

Grand Rapids-MI  911 34.29Roskamp, Addison G

ROCK-MI 1012 34.41Bytwork, Elia M

RAYS-MI 1013 34.46Biersack, Audrey J

ROCK-MI 1014 34.50Ngo, Ahri E

RAYS-MI 1015 34.66Racicot, Maisie J

JAWS-MI  916 34.82Stoddard, Maddie A

CW-MI 1017 35.18Lindsay, Grace J

CW-MI  918 35.60Pritzel, Eliza J

RAYS-MI 1019 36.10Zita, Lizzie G

HEAT-MI 1020 36.48Bowhuis, Braelyn L

RAYS-MI 1021 36.70Lee, Maddie C

RAYS-MI 1022 36.97Martin, Cece G

RAYS-MI 1023 37.34Tefft, Paige L

BC-MI 1024 37.50Rop, Maddie M

WOSC-MI 1025 37.81VanPopering, Adele D

RAYS-MI 1026 38.01Sniahurskaya, Anna -

ROCK-MI 1027 38.02Marn, Sage E

JAWS-MI 1028 38.49Mason, Leah A

WOSC-MI 1029 38.70McCoy, Emma L

RAYS-MI 1030 38.82Denolf, Leona L

CW-MI  931 38.96Strickler, Ella R

WMS-MI 1032 39.31Guerriero, Nora V

RAYS-MI  933 39.58Eversole, Calista F

Grand Rapids-MI 1034 39.68Morris, Adelyn F

RAYS-MI 1035 40.32Makovey, Stefania L

RAYS-MI 1036 40.43Dufendach, Eloise B

WMS-MI  937 41.59Borr, Emalyn M

WMS-MI  938 41.94Whitman, Neke A

MYST-MI  939 42.43Fairbanks, Eleanor J

RAYS-MI 1040 43.12McDowell, Paige E

RAYS-MI  941 44.08Liu, Chloe N

MYST-MI  942 45.94Achterhoff, Emily K

ROCK-MI 1043 46.13Richardson, Sylvia J

ROCK-MI  944 47.00Roberts, Hailee A

ROCK-MI  945 51.17Nowinski, Piper O

RAYS-MI  946 54.02Ford, Aubrey J

MYST-MI 1047 54.79Thrower, Clara E

BC-MI 10--- DQSchlubatis, Amelia M

MYST-MI 10--- DNFThomas, Sadie S

 
Event 57  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI  61 50.70Thom, Sawyer D
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

(Event 57  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RAYS-MI  82 52.16Way-Stacey, Arthur D

ROCK-MI  73 57.67Lam, Jackson D

 
Event 57  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 28.46Dunbar, Benny S

CW-MI 102 28.55Hovord, Theo C

BC-MI 103 28.79Gillis, Brooks B

Grand Rapids-MI 104 31.10Moss, Judah M

CW-MI 105 32.89Lardo, Graham K

RAYS-MI 106 33.32Banerjee, Rohan

BC-MI 107 33.93Visser, Keaton J

BC-MI 108 34.09Foster, Charlie R

WOSC-MI 109 34.46Stirling, Ryder J

CW-MI 1010 35.07Gorsuch, Max W

MYST-MI 1011 35.45Schmiedeknecht, Evan P

BC-MI 1012 36.07Lininger, Charlie D

RAYS-MI 1013 37.21Kazmierczak, Alex

Grand Rapids-MI 1014 37.57Nshime, Nolan R

ROCK-MI  915 38.82Gordon, Elijah G

CW-MI  916 42.90Ngo, EdIson D

JAWS-MI 1017 42.94Emelander, Oliver G

RAYS-MI 1018 43.57MacFarlane, Alex J

CW-MI 1019 43.82Feng, Andy

RAYS-MI  920 43.94Meyer, Ian W

BC-MI  921 44.63Johnson, Graham A

ROCK-MI  922 47.57Yuguy, Dan A

MYST-MI  923 47.67Valim, Mateo R

BC-MI  924 53.50Jung, Jayden H

 
Event 58  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 2:36.56Roberts, Liesl A

RAYS-MI 102 2:43.80Walder, Louise A

SWYS-MI 103 3:02.90Degroot, Sawyer

JAWS-MI 104 3:03.59Tanis, Suttyn M

RAYS-MI 105 3:07.14Racicot, Maisie J

Grand Rapids-MI  96 3:09.53Roskamp, Addison G

ROCK-MI 107 3:12.07Ngo, Ahri E

RAYS-MI 108 3:25.34Sniahurskaya, Anna -

RAYS-MI  99 3:28.95Eversole, Calista F

BC-MI 10--- DQTerrien, Adelaide C

RAYS-MI 10--- DQBiersack, Audrey J

MYST-MI 10--- DQThrower, Clara E

 
Event 59  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 2:40.74Hovord, Theo C

BC-MI  92 2:45.74VanWoerkom, Luke H

CW-MI 103 2:48.21Dunbar, Benny S

RAYS-MI 104 3:09.73Banerjee, Rohan

BC-MI 105 3:15.45Visser, Keaton J

MYST-MI 106 3:45.15Schmiedeknecht, Evan P

 
Event 60  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI  81 20.78Welsch, Emma C

BC-MI  82 22.02Terrien, Sadie

Grand Rapids-MI  73 22.62Roskamp, Natalie F

RAYS-MI  84 22.65Martin, Nora G

ROCK-MI  85 22.76Dondzila, Julia A

WOSC-MI  86 22.82Taber, Sloane C

Grand Rapids-MI  87 23.07Ajanovic, Ela

RAYS-MI  88 23.09DeNolf, Violet M

ROCK-MI  89 23.39Bytwork, Rubie B

MYST-MI  810 23.92Mccormick, Kennedy A

WMS-MI  711 23.93Borr, Amelia G

RAYS-MI  712 25.18Makovey, Giuliana M

ROCK-MI  713 25.77Mcconkey, Kylie A

ROCK-MI  814 25.90Gunderson, Madelyn M

RAYS-MI  715 26.13Meyer, Norah J

RAYS-MI  816 27.17Macfarlane, Kate R

JAWS-MI  717 27.30Wamboldt, Julia

ROCK-MI  718 27.90Gehrke, Emma R

RAYS-MI  819 28.88Rasmussen, Leah J

RAYS-MI  620 29.57Thom, Harper H

WOSC-MI  621 30.24Taber, Augusta H

BC-MI  722 32.20Newland, Carson S

ROCK-MI  8--- DQRamasamy, Adeline R

 
Event 61  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI  81 21.15Moss, Silas L

RAYS-MI  62 23.72Thom, Sawyer D

ROCK-MI  73 27.35Lam, Jackson D

RAYS-MI  84 27.40Way-Stacey, Arthur D

ROCK-MI  85 32.62Skedgell, Dempsey G

 
Event 62  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  81 46.98Terrien, Sadie

BC-MI  82 47.63Lowman, Claire J

RAYS-MI  83 47.83Martin, Nora G

ROCK-MI  84 47.90Bytwork, Rubie B

ROCK-MI  75 52.81Mcconkey, Kylie A

MYST-MI  86 54.88Mccormick, Kennedy A

ROCK-MI  87 55.88Gunderson, Madelyn M

ROCK-MI  88 1:04.27Ramasamy, Adeline R

 
Event 62  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 101 33.03Roberts, Liesl A

WMS-MI  92 33.29Lauritzen, Meredith E

RAYS-MI 103 35.43Walder, Louise A

BC-MI  94 38.27Roberts, Maggie P

Grand Rapids-MI  95 38.45Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

ROCK-MI 106 40.45Lam, Nora E

ROCK-MI 107 40.68Ngo, Ahri E

CW-MI 108 40.85Plunkett, Jun M

ROCK-MI 109 41.24Bytwork, Elia M
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2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

(Event 62  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI 1010 42.03Hullah, Sydney I

Grand Rapids-MI  911 42.05Roskamp, Addison G

RAYS-MI 1012 42.16Racicot, Maisie J

BC-MI 1013 42.28Terrien, Adelaide C

RAYS-MI 1014 42.41Martin, Cece G

CW-MI  915 43.20Pritzel, Eliza J

RAYS-MI 1016 44.18Lee, Maddie C

RAYS-MI 1017 45.54Zita, Lizzie G

RAYS-MI 1018 45.73Sniahurskaya, Anna -

CW-MI  919 45.75Strickler, Ella R

HEAT-MI 1020 45.97Bowhuis, Braelyn L

WMS-MI  921 46.12Whitman, Neke A

WOSC-MI 1022 46.40VanPopering, Adele D

RAYS-MI 1023 46.61Biersack, Audrey J

BC-MI 1024 47.17Rop, Maddie M

JAWS-MI 1025 47.53Mason, Leah A

WOSC-MI 1026 48.08McCoy, Emma L

RAYS-MI  927 48.28Eversole, Calista F

ROCK-MI 1028 48.44Richardson, Sylvia J

RAYS-MI 1029 48.64Makovey, Stefania L

RAYS-MI 1030 50.77Dufendach, Eloise B

RAYS-MI 1031 52.61Denolf, Leona L

MYST-MI  932 54.17Fairbanks, Eleanor J

ROCK-MI  933 54.56Roberts, Hailee A

ROCK-MI  934 54.84Nowinski, Piper O

MYST-MI  935 55.64Achterhoff, Emily K

Grand Rapids-MI 1036 56.67Morris, Adelyn F

BC-MI 1037 58.06Schlubatis, Amelia M

RAYS-MI 1038 58.13McDowell, Paige E

RAYS-MI  939 1:02.89Ford, Aubrey J

MYST-MI 1040 1:02.96Thomas, Sadie S

MYST-MI 1041 1:07.60Thrower, Clara E

ROCK-MI 10--- DQMarn, Sage E

RAYS-MI 10--- DQTefft, Paige L

 
Event 63  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI  81 49.60McCoy, William D

RAYS-MI  62 54.67Thom, Sawyer D

RAYS-MI  83 59.12Way-Stacey, Arthur D

ROCK-MI  74 1:04.29Lam, Jackson D

 
Event 63  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 32.94Hovord, Theo C

BC-MI  92 34.90VanWoerkom, Luke H

RAYS-MI 103 39.24Banerjee, Rohan

CW-MI 104 40.72Gorsuch, Max W

CW-MI 105 40.79Lardo, Graham K

BC-MI 106 42.92Visser, Keaton J

CW-MI  97 44.72Ngo, EdIson D

BC-MI 108 45.00Lininger, Charlie D

RAYS-MI 109 46.20Kazmierczak, Alex

MYST-MI 1010 47.41Schmiedeknecht, Evan P

ROCK-MI  911 48.49Gordon, Elijah G

RAYS-MI  912 49.32Meyer, Ian W

Grand Rapids-MI 1013 50.42Nshime, Nolan R

RAYS-MI 1014 50.98MacFarlane, Alex J

CW-MI 1015 51.11Feng, Andy

BC-MI  916 51.44Johnson, Graham A

JAWS-MI 1017 51.62Emelander, Oliver G

MYST-MI  918 54.25Valim, Mateo R

ROCK-MI  919 58.50Yuguy, Dan A

BC-MI  920 1:08.65Jung, Jayden H

 
Event 64  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BC-MI  91 1:25.77McDowell, Cloe L

BC-MI 102 1:30.62Roberts, Liesl A

RAYS-MI 103 1:32.91Walder, Louise A

JAWS-MI 104 1:34.35Tanis, Suttyn M

BC-MI  95 1:35.41Roberts, Maggie P

SWYS-MI 106 1:36.31Degroot, Sawyer

CW-MI 107 1:41.45Lindsay, Grace J

CW-MI  98 1:42.27Pritzel, Eliza J

BC-MI 109 1:42.58Hullah, Sydney I

WOSC-MI 1010 1:43.59VanPopering, Adele D

RAYS-MI 1011 1:43.88Lee, Maddie C

CW-MI 1012 1:44.24Plunkett, Jun M

JAWS-MI 1013 1:45.55Mason, Leah A

ROCK-MI 1014 1:45.64Bytwork, Elia M

WMS-MI 1015 1:46.37Guerriero, Nora V

WOSC-MI 1016 1:48.56McCoy, Emma L

RAYS-MI 1017 1:49.42Biersack, Audrey J

Grand Rapids-MI  918 1:49.69Sawyer, AnnaBelle K

CW-MI  919 1:50.59Strickler, Ella R

WMS-MI  920 1:52.27Whitman, Neke A

RAYS-MI  921 1:56.06Eversole, Calista F

WMS-MI  922 1:57.42Borr, Emalyn M

RAYS-MI 1023 1:58.67Sniahurskaya, Anna -

ROCK-MI 1024 2:00.11Marn, Sage E

RAYS-MI  925 2:05.08Liu, Chloe N

BC-MI 1026 2:05.36Rop, Maddie M

MYST-MI 1027 2:06.34Thrower, Clara E

RAYS-MI 1028 2:19.18Tefft, Paige L

ROCK-MI 10--- DQLam, Nora E

JAWS-MI  9--- DQStoddard, Maddie A

RAYS-MI 10--- DQMcDowell, Paige E

RAYS-MI 10--- DQDenolf, Leona L

 
Event 65  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOSC-MI  81 1:59.16McCoy, William D

 
Event 65  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 101 1:24.04Dunbar, Benny S

BC-MI 102 1:30.19Gillis, Brooks B

BC-MI 103 1:33.55Foster, Charlie R

BC-MI  94 1:34.45VanWoerkom, Luke H

WOSC-MI 105 1:37.05Stirling, Ryder J



Michigan Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:58 PM  12/14/2025  Page 33

2025 Holiday Cup - 12/13/2025 to 12/14/2025

Hosted by WMS, Sanction #: MI2526030

Zeeland Natatorium Zeeland West High School

Results

(Event 65  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Grand Rapids-MI 106 1:37.56Moss, Judah M

CW-MI 107 1:40.12Lardo, Graham K

BC-MI 108 1:47.92Visser, Keaton J

CW-MI 109 1:56.28Feng, Andy

CW-MI 1010 2:05.53Gorsuch, Max W

RAYS-MI 1011 2:07.27MacFarlane, Alex J

ROCK-MI  912 2:09.46Gordon, Elijah G

CW-MI  913 2:20.53Ngo, EdIson D

RAYS-MI 10--- DQKazmierczak, Alex

 
Event 66  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:01.01BC-MI

1) Roberts, Liesl A W10 2) Roberts, Maggie P W9

3) VanWoerkom, Luke H M9 4) Gillis, Brooks B M10

A2 2:03.48CW-MI

1) Hovord, Theo C M10 2) Lindsay, Grace J W10

3) Plunkett, Jun M W10 4) Dunbar, Benny S M10

B3 2:19.56BC-MI

1) Hullah, Sydney I W10 2) Terrien, Adelaide C W10

3) Foster, Charlie R M10 4) Visser, Keaton J M10

B4 2:43.09RAYS-MI

1) Biersack, Audrey J W10 2) MacFarlane, Alex J M10

3) Beal, Wade J M10 4) Racicot, Maisie J W10

C5 2:46.85BC-MI

1) Terrien, Sadie W8 2) Rop, Maddie M W10

3) Johnson, Graham A M9 4) Lininger, Charlie D M10

B6 3:14.77ROCK-MI

1) Bytwork, Rubie B W8 2) Gehrke, Emma R W7

3) Lam, Jackson D M7 4) Gordon, Elijah G M9

A--- DQMYST-MI

A--- DQRAYS-MI

1) Banerjee, Rohan M10 2) Sniahurskaya, Anna - W10

3) Meyer, Ian W M9 4) Walder, Louise A W10

A--- DQJAWS-MI

1) Stoddard, Maddie A W9 2) Mason, Leah A W10

3) Emelander, Oliver G M10 4) Tanis, Suttyn M W10

A--- DQROCK-MI

1) Bytwork, Elia M W10 2) Dondzila, Julia A W8

3) Marn, Sage E W10 4) Lam, Nora E W10

B--- DQCW-MI

1) Gorsuch, Max W M10 2) Strickler, Ella R W9

3) Pritzel, Eliza J W9 4) Lardo, Graham K M10


